
Metro Sales Office • 120 E.Fourth St.
Mercantile Center arcade

Weekdays 7:30am - 4:30pm
bus schedules • information • passes • stored-value cards

go-metro.com

11	 4:00	 4:08	 4:16	 -	 -	 4:22	 4:25	 -	 4:33

11	 4:45	 4:53	 5:01	 -	 -	 5:07	 5:10	 -	 5:18

11	 5:25	 5:33	 5:41	 -	 -	 5:47	 5:50	 -	 5:58

10	 6:15	 6:23	 6:31	 6:36	 6:41	 -	 -	 6:54	 6:59

11	 6:55	 7:04	 7:13	 -	 -	 7:19	 7:22	 -	 7:31

10	 7:45	 7:54	 8:03	 8:08	 8:13	 -	 -	 8:26	 8:31

11	 8:30	 8:39	 8:48	 -	 -	 8:55	 8:58	 -	 9:08

11	 9:00	 9:09	 9:18	 -	 -	 9:25	 9:28	 -	 9:38

10	 9:20	 9:29	 9:38	 9:43	 9:48	 -	 -	 10:01	 10:06

11	 9:40	 9:49	 9:58	 -	 -	 10:05	 10:08	 -	 10:18

10	 10:05	 10:14	 10:23	 10:28	 10:33	 -	 -	 10:46	 10:51

11	 10:25	 10:34	 10:43	 -	 -	 10:50	 10:53	 -	 11:03

10	 10:40	 10:49	 10:58	 11:03	 11:08	 -	 -	 11:21	 11:26

11	 11:00	 11:09	 11:18	 -	 -	 11:25	 11:28	 -	 11:38

10	 11:15	 11:25	 11:34	 11:39	 11:44	 -	 -	 11:58	 12:03

11	 11:30	 11:40	 11:49	 -	 -	 11:57	 12:00	 -	 12:10

10	 11:45	 11:55	 12:04	 12:09	 12:14	 -	 -	 12:28	 12:33

11	 12:00	 12:10	 12:19	 -	 -	 12:26	 12:30	 -	 12:41

10	 12:15	 12:25	 12:34	 12:39	 12:44	 -	 -	 12:58	 1:03

11	 12:30	 12:40	 12:49	 -	 -	 12:56	 1:00	 -	 1:11

10	 12:45	 12:55	 1:04	 1:09	 1:14	 -	 -	 1:28	 1:33

11	 1:00	 1:10	 1:19	 -	 -	 1:26	 1:30	 -	 1:41

10	 1:15	 1:25	 1:34	 1:39	 1:44	 -	 -	 1:58	 2:03

11	 1:30	 1:40	 1:49	 -	 -	 1:56	 2:00	 -	 2:11

10	 1:45	 1:55	 2:04	 2:09	 2:14	 -	 -	 2:28	 2:33

11	 2:00	 2:09	 2:18	 -	 -	 2:25	 2:29	 -	 2:39

10	 2:15	 2:24	 2:33	 2:38	 2:43	 -	 -	 2:57	 3:03

11	 2:30	 2:39	 2:48	 -	 -	 2:55	 2:59	 -	 3:09

10	 2:45	 2:54	 3:03	 3:08	 3:13	 -	 -	 3:27	 3:33

11	 3:00	 3:09	 3:18	 -	 -	 3:25	 3:29	 -	 3:39

10	 3:20	 3:29	 3:38	 3:43	 3:48	 -	 -	 4:02	 4:08

11	 3:40	 3:49	 3:58	 -	 -	 4:05	 4:09	 -	 4:19

10	 4:00	 4:09	 4:18	 4:23	 4:28	 -	 -	 4:42	 4:48

11	 4:20	 4:29	 4:38	 -	 -	 4:45	 4:49	 -	 4:59

10	 4:40	 4:49	 4:58	 5:03	 5:08	 -	 -	 5:22	 5:28

11	 5:00	 5:09	 5:18	 -	 -	 5:25	 5:29	 -	 5:40

10	 5:20	 5:29	 5:38	 5:43	 5:48	 -	 -	 6:02	 6:08

11	 5:40	 5:49	 5:58	 -	 -	 6:05	 6:09	 -	 6:20

10	 6:00	 6:09	 6:18	 6:23	 6:28	 -	 -	 6:42	 6:47

11	 6:20	 6:29	 6:37	 -	 -	 6:43	 6:47	 -	 6:57

10	 6:40	 6:49	 6:58	 7:03	 7:08	 -	 -	 7:22	 7:27

11	 7:00	 7:09	 7:17	 -	 -	 7:23	 7:27	 -	 7:37

10	 7:20	 7:29	 7:38	 7:43	 7:48	 -	 -	 8:02	 8:07

11	 7:40	 7:49	 7:57	 -	 -	 8:03	 8:07	 -	 8:17

10	 8:00	 8:09	 8:18	 8:23	 8:28	 -	 -	 8:42	 8:47

11	 8:30	 8:39	 8:47	 -	 -	 8:53	 8:57	 -	 9:07

10	 9:00	 9:09	 9:17	 9:22	 9:26	 -	 -	 9:39	 9:44

11	 9:30	 9:39	 9:47	 -	 -	 9:53	 9:57	 -	 10:07

10	 10:00	 10:09	 10:17	 10:22	 10:26	 -	 -	 10:39	 10:44

11	 10:45	 10:54	 11:02	 -	 -	 11:08	 11:12	 -	 11:22

10	 11:40	 11:49	 11:57	 12:02	 12:06	 -	 -	 12:19	 12:24

11	 12:35	 12:44	 12:52	 -	 -	 12:58	 1:02	 -	 1:12

11	 1:20	 1:29	 1:37	 -	 -	 1:43	 1:47	 -	 1:57

11	 2:05	 2:14	 2:22	 -	 -	 2:28	 2:32	 -	 2:42

11	 2:50	 2:59	 3:07	 -	 -	 3:13	 3:17	 -	 3:27

11	 3:25	 3:34	 3:42	 -	 -	 3:48	 3:52	 -	 4:02

AM

PM

AM

	 4:00	 4:08	 4:16	 4:22	 —	 —	 4:25	 —	 4:33
	 4:45	 4:53	 5:01	 5:07	 —	 —	 5:10	 —	 5:18
	 5:25	 5:33	 5:41	 5:47	 —	 —	 5:50	 —	 5:58
	 6:15	 6:23	 6:31	 —	 6:36	 6:41	 —	 6:54	 6:59
	 6:55	 7:04	 7:13	 7:19	 —	 —	 7:22	 —	 7:31
	 7:45	 7:54	 8:03	 —	 8:08	 8:13	 —	 8:26	 8:31
	 8:30	 8:39	 8:48	 8:55	 —	 —	 8:58	 —	 9:08
	 9:00	 9:09	 9:18	 9:25	 —	 —	 9:28	 —	 9:38
	 9:20	 9:29	 9:38	 —	 9:43	 9:48	 —	 10:01	 10:06
	 9:40	 9:49	 9:58	 10:05	 —	 —	 10:08	 —	 10:18
	10:05	 10:14	 10:23	 —	 10:28	 10:33	 —	 10:46	 10:51
	10:25	 10:34	 10:43	 10:50	 —	 —	 10:53	 —	 11:03
	10:40	 10:49	 10:58	 —	 11:03	 11:08	 —	 11:21	 11:26
	 11:00	 11:09	 11:18	 11:25	 —	 —	 11:28	 —	 11:38
	 11:15	 11:25	 11:34	 —	 11:39	 11:44	 —	 11:58	 12:03
	 11:30	 11:40	 11:49	 11:57	 —	 —	 12:00	 —	 12:10
	 11:45	 11:55	 12:04	 —	 12:09	 12:14	 —	 12:28	 12:33
	12:00	 12:10	 12:19	 12:26	 —	 —	 12:30	 —	 12:41
	12:15	 12:25	 12:34	 —	 12:39	 12:44	 —	 12:58	 1:03
	12:30	 12:40	 12:49	 12:56	 —	 —	 1:00	 —	 1:11
	12:45	 12:55	 1:04	 —	 1:09	 1:14	 —	 1:28	 1:33
	 1:00	 1:10	 1:19	 1:26	 —	 —	 1:30	 —	 1:41
	 1:15	 1:25	 1:34	 —	 1:39	 1:44	 —	 1:58	 2:03
	 1:30	 1:40	 1:49	 1:56	 —	 —	 2:00	 —	 2:11
	 1:45	 1:55	 2:04	 —	 2:09	 2:14	 —	 2:28	 2:33
	 2:00	 2:09	 2:18	 2:25	 —	 —	 2:29	 —	 2:39
	 2:15	 2:24	 2:33	 —	 2:38	 2:43	 —	 2:57	 3:03
	 2:30	 2:39	 2:48	 2:55	 —	 —	 2:59	 —	 3:09
	 2:45	 2:54	 3:03	 —	 3:08	 3:13	 —	 3:27	 3:33
	 3:00	 3:09	 3:18	 3:25	 —	 —	 3:29	 —	 3:39
	 3:20	 3:29	 3:38	 —	 3:43	 3:48	 —	 4:02	 4:08
	 3:40	 3:49	 3:58	 4:05	 —	 —	 4:09	 —	 4:19
	 4:00	 4:09	 4:18	 —	 4:23	 4:28	 —	 4:42	 4:48
	 4:20	 4:29	 4:38	 4:45	 —	 —	 4:49	 —	 4:59
	 4:40	 4:49	 4:58	 —	 5:03	 5:08	 —	 5:22	 5:28
	 5:00	 5:09	 5:18	 5:25	 —	 —	 5:29	 —	 5:40
	 5:20	 5:29	 5:38	 —	 5:43	 5:48	 —	 6:02	 6:08
	 5:40	 5:49	 5:58	 6:05	 —	 —	 6:09	 —	 6:20
	 6:00	 6:09	 6:18	 —	 6:23	 6:28	 —	 6:42	 6:47
	 6:20	 6:29	 6:37	 6:43	 —	 —	 6:47	 —	 6:57
	 6:40	 6:49	 6:58	 —	 7:03	 7:08	 —	 7:22	 7:27
	 7:00	 7:09	 7:17	 7:23	 —	 —	 7:27	 —	 7:37
	 7:20	 7:29	 7:38	 —	 7:43	 7:48	 —	 8:02	 8:07
	 7:40	 7:49	 7:57	 8:03	 —	 —	 8:07	 —	 8:17
	 8:00	 8:09	 8:18	 —	 8:23	 8:28	 —	 8:42	 8:47
	 8:30	 8:39	 8:47	 8:53	 —	 —	 8:57	 —	 9:07
	 9:00	 9:09	 9:17	 —	 9:22	 9:26	 —	 9:39	 9:44
	 9:30	 9:39	 9:47	 9:53	 —	 —	 9:57	 —	 10:07
	10:00	 10:09	 10:17	 —	 10:22	 10:26	 —	 10:39	 10:44
	*10:45	 10:54	 11:02	 11:08	 —	 —	 11:12	 —	 11:22
	*11:40	 11:49	 11:57	 —	 12:02	 12:06	 —	 12:19	 12:24
	*12:35	 12:44	 12:52	 12:58	 —	 —	 1:02	 —	 1:12
	 *1:20	 1:29	 1:37	 1:43	 —	 —	 1:47	 —	 1:57
	 *2:05	 2:14	 2:22	 2:28	 —	 —	 2:32	 —	 2:42
	 *2:50	 2:59	 3:07	 3:13	 —	 —	 3:17	 —	 3:27
	 *3:25	 3:34	 3:42	 3:48	 —	 —	 3:52	 —	 4:02

11	 3:24	 —	 3:35	 —	 —	 3:38	 3:44	 3:52	 4:00
11	 4:09	 —	 4:20	 —	 —	 4:23	 4:29	 4:37	 4:45
11	 4:54	 —	 5:05	 —	 —	 5:08	 5:14	 5:22	 5:30
11	 5:39	 —	 5:50	 —	 —	 5:53	 5:59	 6:07	 6:15
10	 6:14	 6:22	 6:32	 6:35	 6:39	 —	 6:44	 6:52	 7:00
11	 7:09	 —	 7:20	 —	 —	 7:23	 7:29	 7:37	 7:45
10	 7:39	 7:47	 7:57	 8:00	 8:04	 —	 8:09	 8:17	 8:25
11	 8:19	 —	 8:30	 —	 —	 8:33	 8:39	 8:47	 8:55
10	 8:38	 8:46	 8:56	 8:59	 9:03	 —	 9:08	 9:17	 9:25
11	 9:07	 —	 9:18	 —	 —	 9:22	 9:28	 9:37	 9:45
10	 9:18	 9:26	 9:36	 9:39	 9:43	 —	 9:48	 9:57	 10:05
11	 9:52	 —	 10:03	 —	 —	 10:07	 10:13	 10:22	 10:30
10	 10:03	 10:11	 10:21	 10:24	 10:28	 —	 10:33	 10:42	 10:50
11	 10:32	 —	 10:43	 —	 —	 10:47	 10:53	 11:02	 11:10
10	 10:38	 10:46	 10:56	 10:59	 11:03	 —	 11:08	 11:17	 11:25
11	 11:07	 —	 11:18	 —	 —	 11:22	 11:28	 11:37	 11:45
10	 11:12	 11:20	 11:30	 11:33	 11:37	 —	 11:42	 11:51	 12:00
11	 11:33	 —	 11:44	 —	 —	 11:49	 11:57	 12:06	 12:15
11	 11:48	 —	 11:59	 —	 —	 12:04	 12:12	 12:21	 12:30
10	 11:57	 12:05	 12:15	 12:18	 12:22	 —	 12:27	 12:36	 12:45
11	 12:18	 —	 12:29	 —	 —	 12:34	 12:42	 12:51	 1:00
10	 12:27	 12:35	 12:45	 12:48	 12:52	 —	 12:57	 1:06	 1:15
11	 12:48	 —	 12:59	 —	 —	 1:04	 1:12	 1:21	 1:30
10	 12:57	 1:05	 1:15	 1:18	 1:22	 —	 1:27	 1:36	 1:45
11	 1:18	 —	 1:29	 —	 —	 1:33	 1:41	 1:51	 2:00
10	 1:26	 1:34	 1:44	 1:47	 1:51	 —	 1:56	 2:06	 2:15
11	 1:48	 —	 1:59	 —	 —	 2:03	 2:11	 2:21	 2:30
10	 1:56	 2:04	 2:14	 2:17	 2:21	 —	 2:26	 2:36	 2:45
11	 2:18	 —	 2:29	 —	 —	 2:33	 2:41	 2:51	 3:00
10	 2:26	 2:34	 2:44	 2:47	 2:51	 —	 2:56	 3:06	 3:15
11	 2:48	 —	 2:59	 —	 —	 3:03	 3:11	 3:21	 3:30
10	 2:56	 3:04	 3:14	 3:17	 3:21	 —	 3:26	 3:36	 3:45
11	 3:23	 —	 3:34	 —	 —	 3:38	 3:46	 3:56	 4:05
10	 3:41	 3:49	 3:59	 4:02	 4:06	 —	 4:11	 4:21	 4:30
11	 4:13	 —	 4:24	 —	 —	 4:28	 4:36	 4:46	 4:55
10	 4:36	 4:44	 4:54	 4:57	 5:01	 —	 5:06	 5:16	 5:25
11	 5:13	 —	 5:24	 —	 —	 5:28	 5:36	 5:46	 5:55
10	 5:28	 5:35	 5:45	 5:48	 5:52	 —	 5:57	 6:06	 6:15
11	 5:56	 —	 6:06	 —	 —	 6:10	 6:17	 6:26	 6:35
10	 6:18	 6:26	 6:36	 6:39	 6:43	 —	 6:48	 6:57	 7:05
11	 6:57	 —	 7:07	 —	 —	 7:11	 7:18	 7:26	 7:35
10	 7:18	 7:26	 7:36	 7:39	 7:43	 —	 7:48	 7:57	 8:05
11	 8:02	 —	 8:12	 —	 —	 8:16	 8:23	 8:31	 8:40
10	 8:23	 8:31	 8:41	 8:44	 8:48	 —	 8:53	 9:02	 9:10
11	 9:07	 —	 9:17	 —	 —	 9:21	 9:28	 9:36	 9:45
10	 9:43	 9:51	 10:01	 10:04	 10:08	 —	 10:13	 10:22	 10:30
11	 10:37	 —	 10:47	 —	 —	 10:51	 10:58	 11:06	 11:15
10	 11:13	 11:21	 11:31	 11:34	 11:38	 —	 11:43	 11:52	 12:00
11	 12:07	 -	 12:17	 -	 -	 12:21	 12:28	 12:36	 12:45
11	 12:52	 -	 1:02	 -	 -	 1:06	 1:13	 1:21	 1:30
11	 1:47	 -	 1:57	 -	 -	 2:01	 2:08	 2:16	 2:25
11	 2:22	 -	 2:32	 -	 -	 2:36	 2:43	 2:51	 3:00

10/11
10 Erie Avenue   

11 Madison Road                 
Seven days a week

Serving:
5/3 Bank Madison Operations Center

Brotherton Rd.
Clark Montessori

DeSales Corner • Downtown
Hyde Park • Hyde Park Square

Evanston Academy
Madison Place • Madisonville

Mariemont • Oakley • Oakley Square
Oakley Transit Center

O’Bryonville • Peebles Corner
Rookwood Commons and Pavilion

Shroder High School
Walnut Hills • Withrow High School

effective 12.7.2025

11	 4:00	 4:09	 4:17	 4:23	 —	 —	 4:26	 —	 4:34
11	 4:45	 4:54	 5:02	 5:08	 —	 —	 5:11	 —	 5:19
11	 5:30	 5:39	 5:47	 5:53	 —	 —	 5:56	 —	 6:04
11	 6:15	 6:24	 6:32	 6:38	 —	 —	 6:41	 —	 6:49
10	 7:00	 7:09	 7:17	 —	 7:22	 7:26	 —	 7:39	 7:44
11	 7:45	 7:54	 8:02	 8:08	 —	 —	 8:11	 —	 8:19
10	 8:25	 8:34	 8:43	 —	 8:48	 8:53	 —	 9:06	 9:11
11	 8:55	 9:04	 9:13	 9:19	 —	 —	 9:22	 —	 9:32
10	 9:25	 9:34	 9:43	 —	 9:48	 9:53	 —	 10:06	 10:11
11	 9:45	 9:54	 10:03	 10:09	 —	 —	 10:12	 —	 10:22
10	 10:05	 10:14	 10:23	 —	 10:28	 10:33	 —	 10:46	 10:51
11	 10:30	 10:39	 10:48	 10:54	 —	 —	 10:57	 —	 11:07
10	 10:50	 10:59	 11:08	 —	 11:13	 11:18	 —	 11:31	 11:36
11	 11:10	 11:19	 11:28	 11:34	 —	 —	 11:37	 —	 11:47
10	 11:25	 11:34	 11:43	 —	 11:48	 11:53	 —	 12:06	 12:11
11	 11:45	 11:54	 12:03	 12:09	 —	 —	 12:12	 —	 12:22
10	 12:00	 12:09	 12:18	 —	 12:23	 12:28	 —	 12:41	 12:46
11	 12:15	 12:24	 12:33	 12:40	 —	 —	 12:43	 —	 12:54
11	 12:30	 12:39	 12:48	 12:55	 —	 —	 12:58	 —	 1:09
10	 12:45	 12:54	 1:03	 —	 1:08	 1:13	 —	 1:27	 1:32
11	 1:00	 1:09	 1:18	 1:25	 —	 —	 1:28	 —	 1:39
10	 1:15	 1:24	 1:33	 —	 1:38	 1:43	 —	 1:57	 2:02
11	 1:30	 1:39	 1:48	 1:55	 —	 —	 1:58	 —	 2:09
10	 1:45	 1:54	 2:03	 —	 2:08	 2:13	 —	 2:27	 2:32
11	 2:00	 2:09	 2:18	 2:25	 —	 —	 2:28	 —	 2:39
10	 2:15	 2:24	 2:33	 —	 2:38	 2:43	 —	 2:57	 3:02
11	 2:30	 2:39	 2:48	 2:55	 —	 —	 2:58	 —	 3:09
10	 2:45	 2:54	 3:03	 —	 3:08	 3:13	 —	 3:27	 3:32
11	 3:00	 3:09	 3:18	 3:25	 —	 —	 3:28	 —	 3:39
10	 3:15	 3:24	 3:33	 —	 3:38	 3:43	 —	 3:57	 4:02
11	 3:30	 3:39	 3:48	 3:55	 —	 —	 3:58	 —	 4:09
10	 3:45	 3:54	 4:03	 —	 4:08	 4:13	 —	 4:27	 4:32
11	 4:05	 4:14	 4:23	 4:30	 —	 —	 4:33	 —	 4:43
10	 4:30	 4:39	 4:48	 —	 4:53	 4:57	 —	 5:11	 5:16
11	 4:55	 5:04	 5:13	 5:20	 —	 —	 5:23	 —	 5:33
10	 5:25	 5:34	 5:43	 —	 5:48	 5:53	 —	 6:06	 6:11
11	 5:55	 6:04	 6:13	 6:20	 —	 —	 6:23	 —	 6:33
10	 6:15	 6:24	 6:33	 —	 6:38	 6:43	 —	 6:56	 7:01
11	 6:35	 6:44	 6:53	 7:00	 —	 —	 7:03	 —	 7:13
10	 7:05	 7:14	 7:23	 —	 7:28	 7:32	 —	 7:45	 7:50
11	 7:35	 7:44	 7:53	 7:59	 —	 —	 8:02	 —	 8:11
10	 8:05	 8:14	 8:23	 —	 8:28	 8:32	 —	 8:45	 8:50
11	 8:40	 8:49	 8:58	 9:04	 —	 —	 9:07	 —	 9:16
11	 9:10	 9:19	 9:28	 9:34	 —	 —	 9:37	 —	 9:45
10	 *9:50	 9:59	 10:08	 —	 10:13	 10:17	 —	 10:30	 10:35
11	 *10:35	 10:44	 10:53	 10:59	 —	 —	 11:02	 —	 11:10
10	 *11:20	 11:29	 11:38	 —	 11:43	 11:47	 —	 12:00	 12:05
11	 *12:15	 12:24	 12:33	 12:39	 —	 —	 12:42	 —	 12:49
10	 *1:00	 1:09	 1:18	 —	 1:23	 1:27	 —	 1:40	 1:45
11	 *1:45	 1:54	 2:03	 2:09	 —	 —	 2:12	 —	 2:19
11	 *2:30	 2:39	 2:48	 2:54	 —	 —	 2:57	 —	 3:04
11	 *3:15	 3:24	 3:33	 3:39	 —	 —	 3:42	 —	 3:49

10 / 11 Saturdays

To Downtown To Madisonville
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10 / 11 Sundays

To Downtown To Madisonville
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AM

PM

AM

AM

PM

AM

G 	–	 Garage trip: to or from Bond Hill Division, 4700 Paddock Rd.

* 	 –	 Bus has a short layover and leaves at the time shown.

All trips are accessible with a wheelchair lift or ramp for people with disabilities.
10	 – 	Erie Ave. - Hyde Park trips

11	 –	 Madison Rd. - Oakley trips G 	–	 Garage trip: to or from Bond Hill Division, 4700 Paddock Rd.

All trips are accessible with a wheelchair lift or ramp for people with disabilities.
10	 – 	Erie Ave. - Hyde Park trips

11	 –	 Madison Rd. - Oakley trips

* 	 –	 Bus has a short layover and leaves at the time shown.
please recycle

For complete fare information please visit 
go-metro.com.
Para obtener información completa 
sobre las tarifas, visite go-metro.com.

Contacting Metro
Cómo comunicarse con Metro
Bus info/Customer Care Center 	513-621-4455
Información sobre autobuses
Customer Care Center	 513-632-7575
Relaciones de clientes
Lost & Found	 513-632-7699
Objetos perdidos y encontrados
Access information	 513-632-7590
Información sobre medios de acceso
Fare Deal information	 513-632-7540
Información sobre el programa 
	 Fare Deal
TDD Ohio Relay Service	 800-750-0750
(for deaf/hearing-impaired customers)
Servicio de relevo mediante TDD de Ohio 
(Para clientes sordos/con deficiencias auditivas).

Metro Information
Metro Información

www.go-metro.com

11	 3:24	 —	 3:34	 —	 —	 3:37	 3:43	 3:51	 4:00
11	 4:09	 —	 4:19	 —	 —	 4:22	 4:28	 4:36	 4:45
11	 4:49	 —	 4:59	 —	 —	 5:02	 5:08	 5:16	 5:25
11	 5:36	 —	 5:46	 —	 —	 5:50	 5:57	 6:06	 6:15
10	 6:04	 6:12	 6:23	 6:27	 6:32	 —	 6:37	 6:46	 6:55
11	 7:06	 —	 7:16	 —	 —	 7:20	 7:27	 7:36	 7:45
10	 7:39	 7:47	 7:58	 8:02	 8:07	 —	 8:12	 8:21	 8:30
11	 8:18	 —	 8:29	 —	 —	 8:33	 8:41	 8:51	 9:00
11	 8:38	 —	 8:49	 —	 —	 8:53	 9:01	 9:11	 9:20
10	 8:47	 8:55	 9:06	 9:10	 9:15	 —	 9:21	 9:31	 9:40
11	 9:23	 —	 9:34	 —	 —	 9:38	 9:46	 9:56	 10:05
10	 9:32	 9:40	 9:51	 9:55	 10:00	 —	 10:06	 10:16	 10:25
11	 9:58	 —	 10:09	 —	 —	 10:13	 10:21	 10:31	 10:40
10	 10:07	 10:15	 10:26	 10:30	 10:35	 —	 10:41	 10:51	 11:00
11	 10:30	 —	 10:42	 —	 —	 10:47	 10:56	 11:06	 11:15
10	 10:38	 10:46	 10:57	 11:00	 11:05	 —	 11:11	 11:21	 11:30
11	 11:00	 —	 11:12	 —	 —	 11:17	 11:26	 11:36	 11:45
10	 11:08	 11:16	 11:27	 11:30	 11:35	 —	 11:41	 11:51	 12:00
11	 11:30	 —	 11:42	 —	 —	 11:47	 11:56	 12:06	 12:15
10	 11:38	 11:46	 11:57	 12:00	 12:05	 —	 12:11	 12:21	 12:30
11	 12:00	 —	 12:12	 —	 —	 12:17	 12:26	 12:36	 12:45
10	 12:08	 12:16	 12:27	 12:30	 12:35	 —	 12:41	 12:51	 1:00
11	 12:30	 —	 12:42	 —	 —	 12:47	 12:56	 1:06	 1:15
10	 12:38	 12:46	 12:57	 1:00	 1:05	 —	 1:11	 1:21	 1:30
11	 1:00	 —	 1:12	 —	 —	 1:17	 1:26	 1:36	 1:45
10	 1:08	 1:16	 1:27	 1:30	 1:35	 —	 1:41	 1:51	 2:00
11	 1:30	 —	 1:42	 —	 —	 1:47	 1:56	 2:06	 2:15
10	 1:38	 1:46	 1:57	 2:00	 2:05	 —	 2:11	 2:21	 2:30
11	 2:00	 —	 2:12	 —	 —	 2:17	 2:26	 2:36	 2:45
10	 2:08	 2:16	 2:27	 2:30	 2:35	 —	 2:41	 2:51	 3:00
11	 2:35	 —	 2:47	 —	 —	 2:52	 3:01	 3:11	 3:20
10	 2:48	 2:56	 3:07	 3:10	 3:15	 —	 3:21	 3:31	 3:40
11	 3:13	 —	 3:25	 —	 —	 3:31	 3:40	 3:50	 4:00
10	 3:27	 3:35	 3:46	 3:49	 3:54	 —	 4:00	 4:10	 4:20
11	 3:53	 —	 4:05	 —	 —	 4:11	 4:20	 4:30	 4:40
10	 4:07	 4:15	 4:26	 4:29	 4:34	 —	 4:40	 4:50	 5:00
11	 4:33	 —	 4:45	 —	 —	 4:51	 5:00	 5:10	 5:20
10	 4:47	 4:55	 5:06	 5:09	 5:14	 —	 5:20	 5:30	 5:40
11	 5:13	 —	 5:25	 —	 —	 5:31	 5:40	 5:50	 6:00
10	 5:27	 5:35	 5:46	 5:50	 5:55	 —	 6:01	 6:11	 6:20
11	 5:55	 —	 6:07	 —	 —	 6:12	 6:21	 6:31	 6:40
10	 6:07	 6:15	 6:26	 6:30	 6:35	 —	 6:41	 6:51	 7:00
11	 6:35	 —	 6:47	 —	 —	 6:52	 7:01	 7:11	 7:20
10	 6:47	 6:55	 7:06	 7:10	 7:15	 —	 7:21	 7:31	 7:40
11	 7:15	 —	 7:27	 —	 —	 7:32	 7:41	 7:51	 8:00
10	 7:37	 7:45	 7:56	 8:00	 8:05	 —	 8:11	 8:21	 8:30
11	 8:19	 —	 8:30	 —	 —	 8:34	 8:42	 8:51	 9:00
10	 8:40	 8:47	 8:58	 9:01	 9:06	 —	 9:12	 9:21	 9:30
11	 9:19	 —	 9:30	 —	 —	 9:34	 9:42	 9:51	 10:00
10	 9:50	 9:57	 10:08	 10:11	 10:16	 —	 10:22	 10:31	 10:40
11	 10:47	 —	 10:58	 —	 —	 11:01	 11:09	 11:17	 11:25
10	 11:23	 11:30	 11:40	 11:43	 11:48	 —	 11:54	 12:02	 12:10
11	 12:24	 —	 12:35	 —	 —	 12:38	 12:46	 12:54	 1:02
11	 1:12	 —	 1:23	 —	 —	 1:26	 1:34	 1:42	 1:50
11	 1:57	 —	 2:08	 —	 —	 2:11	 2:19	 2:27	 2:35
11	 2:42	 —	 2:53	 —	 —	 2:56	 3:04	 3:12	 3:20
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G 	–	 Garage trip: to or from Bond Hill Division, 4700 Paddock Rd.

* 	 –	 Bus has a short layover and leaves at the time shown.

All trips are accessible with a wheelchair lift or ramp for people with disabilities. 10 	 – 	 Erie Ave. - Hyde Park trips
11	 –	 Madison Rd. - Oakley trips
11 - 5/3	– 	serves the 5/3 Bank Madison Operations Center
11 Shroder – serves Shroder High School
10 Evanston – serves Evanston Academy at 7:36 am

10 Erie Avenue

11 Madison Road
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11	 3:34	 —	 —	 —	 3:45	 —	 —	 3:49	 3:55	 4:03	 4:07	 4:10
11	 4:04	 —	 —	 —	 4:15	 —	 —	 4:19	 4:25	 4:33	 4:37	 4:40
11	 4:34	 —	 —	 —	 4:45	 —	 —	 4:49	 4:55	 5:03	 5:07	 5:10
10	 4:41	 4:50	 —	 —	 5:01	 5:04	 5:09	 —	 5:14	 5:22	 5:26	 5:30
11	 5:13	 —	 —	 —	 5:24	 —	 —	 5:28	 5:34	 5:42	 5:46	 5:50
10	 5:18	 5:27	 —	 —	 5:38	 5:41	 5:46	 —	 5:52	 6:01	 6:06	 6:10
11	 5:44	 —	 —	 —	 5:56	 —	 —	 6:00	 6:07	 6:16	 6:21	 6:25
10	 5:58	 6:07	 —	 —	 6:18	 6:21	 6:26	 —	 6:32	 6:41	 6:46	 6:50
11	 6:14	 —	 —	 —	 6:26	 —	 —	 6:30	 6:37	 6:46	 6:51	 6:55
10	 6:19	 6:28	 —	 —	 6:39	 6:43	 6:48	 —	 6:55	 7:05	 7:10	 7:15
11	 6:46	 —	 —	 —	 6:59	 —	 —	 7:03	 7:10	 7:20	 7:25	 7:30
10	 6:42	 6:52	 —	 —	 7:03	 7:07	 7:12	 —	 7:19	 7:30	 7:35	 7:40
10Evanston	 6:51	 7:01	 —	 —	 7:12	 7:16	 7:21	 —	 7:28	 7:45	 7:50	 7:55
11	 7:16	 —	 —	 —	 7:28	 —	 —	 7:32	 7:39	 7:50	 7:55	 8:00
10	 7:18	 7:27	 —	 —	 7:38	 7:41	 7:46	 —	 7:54	 8:05	 8:10	 8:15
11	 7:26	 —	 —	 —	 7:38	 —	 —	 7:42	 7:49	 8:00	 8:05	 8:10
11	 7:46	 —	 —	 —	 7:58	 —	 —	 8:02	 8:09	 8:20	 8:25	 8:30
10	 7:48	 7:57	 —	 —	 8:08	 8:11	 8:16	 —	 8:24	 8:35	 8:40	 8:45
11	 8:16	 —	 —	 —	 8:28	 —	 —	 8:32	 8:39	 8:50	 8:55	 9:00
11Shroder	 8:21	 —	 —	 8:29	 8:37	 —	 —	 8:41	 8:49	 9:00	 9:05	 9:10
10	 8:22	 8:31	 —	 —	 8:42	 8:45	 8:50	 —	 8:57	 9:08	 9:13	 9:18
11	 8:56	 —	 —	 —	 9:08	 —	 —	 9:12	 9:19	 9:30	 9:35	 9:40
10	 9:04	 9:13	 —	 —	 9:24	 9:27	 9:32	 —	 9:39	 9:50	 9:55	 10:00
11	 9:36	 —	 —	 —	 9:48	 —	 —	 9:52	 9:59	 10:10	 10:15	 10:20
10	 9:44	 9:53	 —	 —	 10:04	 10:07	 10:12	 —	 10:19	 10:30	 10:35	 10:40
11	 10:16	 —	 —	 —	 10:28	 —	 —	 10:32	 10:39	 10:50	 10:55	 11:00
10	 10:24	 10:33	 —	 —	 10:44	 10:47	 10:52	 —	 10:59	 11:10	 11:15	 11:20
11	 10:56	 —	 —	 —	 11:08	 —	 —	 11:12	 11:19	 11:30	 11:35	 11:40
10	 11:04	 11:12	 —	 —	 11:23	 11:27	 11:32	 —	 11:39	 11:50	 11:55	 12:00
11	 11:35	 —	 —	 —	 11:47	 —	 —	 11:51	 11:59	 12:10	 12:15	 12:20
10	 11:44	 11:52	 —	 —	 12:03	 12:07	 12:12	 —	 12:19	 12:30	 12:35	 12:40
11	 12:15	 —	 —	 —	 12:27	 —	 —	 12:31	 12:39	 12:50	 12:55	 1:00
10	 12:24	 12:32	 —	 —	 12:43	 12:47	 12:52	 —	 12:59	 1:10	 1:15	 1:20
11	 12:55	 —	 —	 —	 1:07	 —	 —	 1:11	 1:19	 1:30	 1:35	 1:40
10	 1:05	 1:13	 —	 —	 1:25	 1:28	 1:33	 —	 1:40	 1:51	 1:56	 2:00
11	 1:30	 —	 —	 —	 1:43	 —	 —	 1:47	 1:55	 2:06	 2:11	 2:15
10	 1:35	 1:43	 —	 —	 1:55	 1:58	 2:03	 —	 2:10	 2:21	 2:26	 2:30
11	 2:05	 —	 —	 —	 2:18	 —	 —	 2:22	 2:30	 2:41	 2:46	 2:50
10	 2:00	 2:08	 —	 —	 2:20	 2:23	 2:28	 —	 2:35	 2:46	 2:51	 2:55
11 - 5/3	 2:17	 —	 2:26	 —	 2:35	 —	 —	 2:39	 2:48	 3:00	 3:05	 3:10
10	 2:25	 2:34	 —	 —	 2:46	 2:50	 2:55	 —	 3:04	 3:16	 3:21	 3:25
11	 2:42	 —	 —	 —	 2:55	 —	 —	 2:59	 3:09	 3:21	 3:26	 3:30
10	 2:35	 2:44	 —	 —	 2:56	 3:00	 3:05	 —	 3:14	 3:26	 3:31	 3:35
10	 2:40	 2:49	 —	 —	 3:01	 3:05	 3:10	 —	 3:19	 3:31	 3:36	 3:40
11 - 5/3	 3:02	 —	 3:12	 —	 3:22	 —	 —	 3:26	 3:35	 3:46	 3:51	 3:55
11 - 5/3	 3:22	 —	 3:32	 —	 3:42	 —	 —	 3:46	 3:55	 4:06	 4:11	 4:15
10	 3:29	 3:38	 —	 —	 3:50	 3:53	 3:58	 —	 4:05	 4:16	 4:21	 4:25
11Shroder	 3:45	 —	 —	 3:53	 4:01	 —	 —	 4:05	 4:14	 4:25	 4:30	 4:35
11Shroder	 3:55	 —	 —	 4:03	 4:11	 —	 —	 4:15	 4:24	 4:35	 4:40	 4:45
10	 4:05	 4:14	 —	 —	 4:26	 4:29	 4:34	 —	 4:41	 4:51	 4:56	 5:00
11 - 5/3	 4:22	 —	 4:32	 —	 4:41	 —	 —	 4:46	 4:55	 5:06	 5:11	 5:15
10	 4:35	 4:44	 —	 —	 4:56	 4:59	 5:04	 —	 5:11	 5:21	 5:26	 5:30
11 - 5/3	 4:53	 —	 5:03	 —	 5:12	 —	 —	 5:16	 5:25	 5:36	 5:41	 5:45
10	 5:06	 5:15	 —	 —	 5:26	 5:29	 5:34	 —	 5:41	 5:51	 5:56	 6:00
11 - 5/3	 5:24	 —	 5:34	 —	 5:43	 —	 —	 5:47	 5:56	 6:06	 6:11	 6:15
10	 5:37	 5:45	 —	 —	 5:56	 5:59	 6:04	 —	 6:11	 6:21	 6:26	 6:30
11	 6:01	 —	 —	 —	 6:13	 —	 —	 6:17	 6:26	 6:36	 6:41	 6:45
10	 6:20	 6:28	 —	 —	 6:38	 6:41	 6:46	 —	 6:52	 7:01	 7:06	 7:10
11	 6:49	 —	 —	 —	 7:00	 —	 —	 7:04	 7:12	 7:21	 7:26	 7:30
10	 7:00	 7:08	 —	 —	 7:18	 7:21	 7:26	 —	 7:32	 7:41	 7:46	 7:50
11	 7:29	 —	 —	 —	 7:40	 —	 —	 7:44	 7:52	 8:01	 8:06	 8:10
10	 7:40	 7:48	 —	 —	 7:58	 8:01	 8:06	 —	 8:12	 8:21	 8:26	 8:30
11	 8:09	 —	 —	 —	 8:20	 —	 —	 8:24	 8:32	 8:41	 8:46	 8:50
10	 8:20	 8:28	 —	 —	 8:38	 8:41	 8:46	 —	 8:52	 9:01	 9:06	 9:10
11	 8:49	 —	 —	 —	 9:00	 —	 —	 9:04	 9:12	 9:21	 9:26	 9:30
10	 9:00	 9:08	 —	 —	 9:18	 9:21	 9:26	 —	 9:32	 9:41	 9:46	 9:50
11	 9:39	 —	 —	 —	 9:50	 —	 —	 9:54	 10:02	 10:11	 10:16	 10:20
10	 10:02	 10:10	 —	 —	 10:20	 10:23	 10:28	 —	 10:34	 10:42	 10:46	 10:50
11	 10:53	 —	 —	 —	 11:04	 —	 —	 11:08	 11:14	 11:22	 11:26	 11:30
10	 11:17	 11:25	 —	 —	 11:35	 11:38	 11:43	 —	 11:49	 11:57	 12:01	 12:05
11 - 5/3	 11:48	 —	 11:56	 —	 12:04	 —	 —	 12:08	 12:14	 12:22	 12:26	 12:30
10	 12:22	 12:30	 —	 —	 12:40	 12:43	 12:48	 —	 12:54	 1:02	 1:06	 1:10
11	 1:23	 —	 —	 —	 1:34	 —	 —	 1:38	 1:44	 1:52	 1:56	 2:00
11	 2:08	 —	 —	 —	 2:19	 —	 —	 2:23	 2:29	 2:37	 2:41	 2:45
11	 2:53	 —	 —	 —	 3:04	 —	 —	 3:08	 3:14	 3:22	 3:26	 3:30
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11	 *4:15	 4:19	 4:23	 4:31	 4:37	 —	 —	 4:40	 —	 —	 —	 4:49
11	 *4:45	 4:49	 4:53	 5:01	 5:07	 —	 —	 5:10	 —	 —	 —	 5:19
10	 *5:15	 5:19	 5:23	 5:31	 —	 5:36	 5:40	 5:44	 —	 —	 5:54	 6:00
11 - 5/3	 *5:35	 5:39	 5:44	 5:53	 5:59	 —	 —	 6:02	 —	 6:10	 —	 6:18
10	 5:50	 5:54	 5:59	 6:08	 —	 6:13	 6:17	 6:21	 —	 —	 6:31	 6:37
11 - 5/3	 6:10	 6:14	 6:19	 6:29	 6:36	 —	 —	 6:39	 —	 6:48	 —	 6:57
10	 6:25	 6:29	 6:34	 6:43	 —	 6:48	 6:52	 6:56	 —	 —	 7:06	 7:12
11 - 5/3	 6:50	 6:54	 6:59	 7:09	 7:16	 —	 —	 7:19	 —	 7:28	 —	 7:37
10	 6:55	 6:59	 7:04	 7:13	 —	 7:18	 7:22	 7:26	 —	 —	 7:36	 7:42
11 - 5/3	 7:15	 7:19	 7:24	 7:34	 7:41	 —	 —	 7:44	 —	 7:53	 —	 8:04
10	 7:20	 7:24	 7:29	 7:38	 —	 7:44	 7:48	 7:52	 —	 —	 8:02	 8:08
11	 7:25	 7:29	 7:34	 7:43	 7:50	 —	 —	 7:53	 —	 —	 —	 8:04
10	 7:30	 7:34	 7:39	 7:48	 —	 7:54	 7:58	 8:02	 —	 —	 8:12	 8:18
11 - 5/3	 7:40	 7:44	 7:49	 7:59	 8:06	 —	 —	 8:09	 —	 8:18	 —	 8:29
11Shroder	 8:00	 8:04	 8:08	 8:17	 8:23	 —	 —	 8:26	 8:33	 —	 —	 8:43
11Shroder	 8:05	 8:09	 8:13	 8:22	 8:28	 —	 —	 8:31	 8:38	 —	 —	 8:48
11 - 5/3	 8:15	 8:19	 8:24	 8:34	 8:41	 —	 —	 8:44	 —	 8:53	 —	 9:03
10	 8:30	 8:34	 8:39	 8:48	 —	 8:54	 8:58	 9:02	 —	 —	 9:12	 9:18
11	 8:45	 8:50	 8:55	 9:04	 9:11	 —	 —	 9:14	 —	 —	 —	 9:25
10	 9:00	 9:04	 9:09	 9:18	 —	 9:24	 9:28	 9:32	 —	 —	 9:42	 9:48
11	 9:18	 9:23	 9:28	 9:37	 9:44	 —	 —	 9:47	 —	 —	 —	 9:58
10	 9:40	 9:44	 9:49	 9:58	 —	 10:04	 10:08	 10:12	 —	 —	 10:22	 10:28
11	 10:00	 10:05	 10:10	 10:19	 10:26	 —	 —	 10:29	 —	 —	 —	 10:40
10	 10:20	 10:25	 10:30	 10:39	 —	 10:45	 10:49	 10:53	 —	 —	 11:03	 11:09
11	 10:40	 10:45	 10:50	 10:59	 11:06	 —	 —	 11:09	 —	 —	 —	 11:20
10	 11:00	 11:05	 11:10	 11:19	 —	 11:25	 11:29	 11:33	 —	 —	 11:43	 11:49
11	 11:20	 11:25	 11:30	 11:39	 11:46	 —	 —	 11:49	 —	 —	 —	 12:00
10	 11:40	 11:45	 11:50	 11:59	 —	 12:05	 12:09	 12:13	 —	 —	 12:23	 12:29
11	 12:00	 12:05	 12:10	 12:19	 12:26	 —	 —	 12:29	 —	 —	 —	 12:40
10	 12:20	 12:25	 12:30	 12:39	 —	 12:45	 12:50	 12:54	 —	 —	 1:04	 1:10
11	 12:40	 12:45	 12:50	 12:59	 1:07	 —	 —	 1:10	 —	 —	 —	 1:21
10	 1:00	 1:05	 1:10	 1:19	 —	 1:25	 1:30	 1:34	 —	 —	 1:44	 1:50
11	 1:20	 1:25	 1:30	 1:39	 1:47	 —	 —	 1:50	 —	 —	 —	 2:01
10	 1:40	 1:45	 1:50	 1:59	 —	 2:05	 2:10	 2:14	 —	 —	 2:24	 2:30
11	 2:00	 2:05	 2:10	 2:19	 2:27	 —	 —	 2:30	 —	 —	 —	 2:41
10	 2:15	 2:20	 2:25	 2:34	 —	 2:40	 2:45	 2:49	 —	 —	 2:59	 3:05
11	 2:30	 2:35	 2:40	 2:49	 2:57	 —	 —	 3:00	 —	 —	 —	 3:11
10Evanston	 2:50	 2:55	 3:01	 3:18	 —	 3:25	 3:30	 3:34	 —	 —	 3:45	 3:51
11	 2:55	 3:00	 3:05	 3:14	 3:22	 —	 —	 3:25	 —	 —	 —	 3:36
10	 3:10	 3:15	 3:21	 3:32	 —	 3:39	 3:44	 3:48	 —	 —	 3:59	 4:05
11Shroder	 3:25	 3:30	 3:36	 3:46	 3:54	 —	 —	 3:57	 4:04	 —	 —	 4:14
10	 3:40	 3:45	 3:51	 4:02	 —	 4:09	 4:14	 4:18	 —	 —	 4:29	 4:35
11	 3:55	 4:00	 4:06	 4:17	 4:26	 —	 —	 4:29	 —	 —	 —	 4:40
10	 4:15	 4:20	 4:26	 4:36	 —	 4:42	 4:47	 4:51	 —	 —	 5:02	 5:08
11	 4:35	 4:40	 4:46	 4:56	 5:04	 —	 —	 5:07	 —	 —	 —	 5:19
10	 4:45	 4:50	 4:56	 5:06	 —	 5:12	 5:17	 5:21	 —	 —	 5:32	 5:38
11	 5:00	 5:05	 5:11	 5:21	 5:29	 —	 —	 5:32	 —	 —	 —	 5:44
10	 5:15	 5:20	 5:25	 5:35	 —	 5:41	 5:46	 5:50	 —	 —	 6:00	 6:06
11	 5:30	 5:35	 5:40	 5:50	 5:58	 —	 —	 6:01	 —	 —	 —	 6:13
10	 5:45	 5:50	 5:55	 6:05	 —	 6:11	 6:16	 6:20	 —	 —	 6:30	 6:36
11	 6:00	 6:05	 6:10	 6:20	 6:28	 —	 —	 6:31	 —	 —	 —	 6:43
10	 6:15	 6:20	 6:25	 6:35	 —	 6:41	 6:45	 6:49	 —	 —	 6:59	 7:05
11	 6:30	 6:35	 6:40	 6:50	 6:58	 —	 —	 7:01	 —	 —	 —	 7:12
10	 6:45	 6:49	 6:54	 7:03	 —	 7:08	 7:12	 7:16	 —	 —	 7:26	 7:32
11	 7:10	 7:14	 7:19	 7:28	 7:35	 —	 —	 7:38	 —	 —	 —	 7:49
10	 7:30	 7:34	 7:39	 7:48	 —	 7:53	 7:57	 8:01	 —	 —	 8:11	 8:16
11	 7:50	 7:54	 7:59	 8:08	 8:15	 —	 —	 8:18	 —	 —	 —	 8:29
10	 8:10	 8:14	 8:19	 8:28	 —	 8:33	 8:37	 8:41	 —	 —	 8:51	 8:56
11	 8:30	 8:34	 8:39	 8:48	 8:55	 —	 —	 8:58	 —	 —	 —	 9:08
10	 8:50	 8:54	 8:59	 9:08	 —	 9:13	 9:17	 9:21	 —	 —	 9:31	 9:36
11	 9:10	 9:14	 9:19	 9:27	 9:33	 —	 —	 9:36	 —	 —	 —	 9:46
10	 9:30	 9:34	 9:39	 9:47	 —	 9:52	 9:56	 10:00	 —	 —	 10:10	 10:15
11	 10:00	 10:04	 10:09	 10:17	 10:23	 —	 —	 10:26	 —	 —	 —	 10:36
10	 *10:30	 10:34	 10:39	 10:47	 —	 10:52	 10:56	 11:00	 —	 —	 11:10	 11:15
11	 *11:10	 11:14	 11:19	 11:27	 11:33	 —	 —	 11:36	 —	 —	 —	 11:46
10	 *11:35	 11:39	 11:44	 11:52	 —	 11:57	 12:01	 12:05	 —	 —	 12:15	 12:20
11	 *12:10	 12:14	 12:19	 12:27	 12:33	 —	 —	 12:36	 —	 —	 —	 12:46
10	 *12:35	 12:39	 12:44	 12:52	 —	 12:57	 1:01	 1:05	 —	 —	 1:15	 1:20
11	 *1:30	 1:34	 1:39	 1:47	 1:53	 —	 —	 1:56	 —	 —	 —	 2:05
11	 *2:15	 2:19	 2:24	 2:32	 2:38	 —	 —	 2:41	 —	 —	 —	 2:50
11	 *3:00	 3:04	 3:09	 3:17	 3:23	 —	 —	 3:26	 -	 -	 -	 3:35
11	 *3:35	 3:39	 3:44	 3:52	 3:58	 -	 -	 4:01	 -	 -	 -	 4:10

G 	–	 Garage trip: to or from Bond Hill Division, 4700 Paddock Rd.

* 	 –	 Bus has a short layover and leaves at the time shown.

All trips are accessible with a wheelchair lift or ramp for people with disabilities. 10 	 – 	 Erie Ave. - Hyde Park trips
11	 –	 Madison Rd. - Oakley trips
11 - 5/3	– 	serves the 5/3 Bank Madison Operations Center
11 Shroder – serves Shroder High School
10 Evanston – serves Evanston Academy at 3:10 pm
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Metro Sales Office • 120 E.Fourth St.
Mercantile Center arcade

Weekdays 7:30am - 4:30pm
bus schedules • information • passes • stored-value cards

go-metro.com

11	 4:00	 4:08	 4:16	 -	 -	 4:22	 4:25	 -	 4:33

11	 4:45	 4:53	 5:01	 -	 -	 5:07	 5:10	 -	 5:18

11	 5:25	 5:33	 5:41	 -	 -	 5:47	 5:50	 -	 5:58

10	 6:15	 6:23	 6:31	 6:36	 6:41	 -	 -	 6:54	 6:59

11	 6:55	 7:04	 7:13	 -	 -	 7:19	 7:22	 -	 7:31

10	 7:45	 7:54	 8:03	 8:08	 8:13	 -	 -	 8:26	 8:31

11	 8:30	 8:39	 8:48	 -	 -	 8:55	 8:58	 -	 9:08

11	 9:00	 9:09	 9:18	 -	 -	 9:25	 9:28	 -	 9:38

10	 9:20	 9:29	 9:38	 9:43	 9:48	 -	 -	 10:01	 10:06

11	 9:40	 9:49	 9:58	 -	 -	 10:05	 10:08	 -	 10:18

10	 10:05	 10:14	 10:23	 10:28	 10:33	 -	 -	 10:46	 10:51

11	 10:25	 10:34	 10:43	 -	 -	 10:50	 10:53	 -	 11:03

10	 10:40	 10:49	 10:58	 11:03	 11:08	 -	 -	 11:21	 11:26

11	 11:00	 11:09	 11:18	 -	 -	 11:25	 11:28	 -	 11:38

10	 11:15	 11:25	 11:34	 11:39	 11:44	 -	 -	 11:58	 12:03

11	 11:30	 11:40	 11:49	 -	 -	 11:57	 12:00	 -	 12:10

10	 11:45	 11:55	 12:04	 12:09	 12:14	 -	 -	 12:28	 12:33

11	 12:00	 12:10	 12:19	 -	 -	 12:26	 12:30	 -	 12:41

10	 12:15	 12:25	 12:34	 12:39	 12:44	 -	 -	 12:58	 1:03

11	 12:30	 12:40	 12:49	 -	 -	 12:56	 1:00	 -	 1:11

10	 12:45	 12:55	 1:04	 1:09	 1:14	 -	 -	 1:28	 1:33

11	 1:00	 1:10	 1:19	 -	 -	 1:26	 1:30	 -	 1:41

10	 1:15	 1:25	 1:34	 1:39	 1:44	 -	 -	 1:58	 2:03

11	 1:30	 1:40	 1:49	 -	 -	 1:56	 2:00	 -	 2:11

10	 1:45	 1:55	 2:04	 2:09	 2:14	 -	 -	 2:28	 2:33

11	 2:00	 2:09	 2:18	 -	 -	 2:25	 2:29	 -	 2:39

10	 2:15	 2:24	 2:33	 2:38	 2:43	 -	 -	 2:57	 3:03

11	 2:30	 2:39	 2:48	 -	 -	 2:55	 2:59	 -	 3:09

10	 2:45	 2:54	 3:03	 3:08	 3:13	 -	 -	 3:27	 3:33

11	 3:00	 3:09	 3:18	 -	 -	 3:25	 3:29	 -	 3:39

10	 3:20	 3:29	 3:38	 3:43	 3:48	 -	 -	 4:02	 4:08

11	 3:40	 3:49	 3:58	 -	 -	 4:05	 4:09	 -	 4:19

10	 4:00	 4:09	 4:18	 4:23	 4:28	 -	 -	 4:42	 4:48

11	 4:20	 4:29	 4:38	 -	 -	 4:45	 4:49	 -	 4:59

10	 4:40	 4:49	 4:58	 5:03	 5:08	 -	 -	 5:22	 5:28

11	 5:00	 5:09	 5:18	 -	 -	 5:25	 5:29	 -	 5:40

10	 5:20	 5:29	 5:38	 5:43	 5:48	 -	 -	 6:02	 6:08

11	 5:40	 5:49	 5:58	 -	 -	 6:05	 6:09	 -	 6:20

10	 6:00	 6:09	 6:18	 6:23	 6:28	 -	 -	 6:42	 6:47

11	 6:20	 6:29	 6:37	 -	 -	 6:43	 6:47	 -	 6:57

10	 6:40	 6:49	 6:58	 7:03	 7:08	 -	 -	 7:22	 7:27

11	 7:00	 7:09	 7:17	 -	 -	 7:23	 7:27	 -	 7:37

10	 7:20	 7:29	 7:38	 7:43	 7:48	 -	 -	 8:02	 8:07

11	 7:40	 7:49	 7:57	 -	 -	 8:03	 8:07	 -	 8:17

10	 8:00	 8:09	 8:18	 8:23	 8:28	 -	 -	 8:42	 8:47

11	 8:30	 8:39	 8:47	 -	 -	 8:53	 8:57	 -	 9:07

10	 9:00	 9:09	 9:17	 9:22	 9:26	 -	 -	 9:39	 9:44

11	 9:30	 9:39	 9:47	 -	 -	 9:53	 9:57	 -	 10:07

10	 10:00	 10:09	 10:17	 10:22	 10:26	 -	 -	 10:39	 10:44

11	 10:45	 10:54	 11:02	 -	 -	 11:08	 11:12	 -	 11:22

10	 11:40	 11:49	 11:57	 12:02	 12:06	 -	 -	 12:19	 12:24

11	 12:35	 12:44	 12:52	 -	 -	 12:58	 1:02	 -	 1:12

11	 1:20	 1:29	 1:37	 -	 -	 1:43	 1:47	 -	 1:57

11	 2:05	 2:14	 2:22	 -	 -	 2:28	 2:32	 -	 2:42

11	 2:50	 2:59	 3:07	 -	 -	 3:13	 3:17	 -	 3:27

11	 3:25	 3:34	 3:42	 -	 -	 3:48	 3:52	 -	 4:02

AM

PM

AM

	 4:00	 4:08	 4:16	 4:22	 —	 —	 4:25	 —	 4:33
	 4:45	 4:53	 5:01	 5:07	 —	 —	 5:10	 —	 5:18
	 5:25	 5:33	 5:41	 5:47	 —	 —	 5:50	 —	 5:58
	 6:15	 6:23	 6:31	 —	 6:36	 6:41	 —	 6:54	 6:59
	 6:55	 7:04	 7:13	 7:19	 —	 —	 7:22	 —	 7:31
	 7:45	 7:54	 8:03	 —	 8:08	 8:13	 —	 8:26	 8:31
	 8:30	 8:39	 8:48	 8:55	 —	 —	 8:58	 —	 9:08
	 9:00	 9:09	 9:18	 9:25	 —	 —	 9:28	 —	 9:38
	 9:20	 9:29	 9:38	 —	 9:43	 9:48	 —	 10:01	 10:06
	 9:40	 9:49	 9:58	 10:05	 —	 —	 10:08	 —	 10:18
	10:05	 10:14	 10:23	 —	 10:28	 10:33	 —	 10:46	 10:51
	10:25	 10:34	 10:43	 10:50	 —	 —	 10:53	 —	 11:03
	10:40	 10:49	 10:58	 —	 11:03	 11:08	 —	 11:21	 11:26
	 11:00	 11:09	 11:18	 11:25	 —	 —	 11:28	 —	 11:38
	 11:15	 11:25	 11:34	 —	 11:39	 11:44	 —	 11:58	 12:03
	 11:30	 11:40	 11:49	 11:57	 —	 —	 12:00	 —	 12:10
	 11:45	 11:55	 12:04	 —	 12:09	 12:14	 —	 12:28	 12:33
	12:00	 12:10	 12:19	 12:26	 —	 —	 12:30	 —	 12:41
	12:15	 12:25	 12:34	 —	 12:39	 12:44	 —	 12:58	 1:03
	12:30	 12:40	 12:49	 12:56	 —	 —	 1:00	 —	 1:11
	12:45	 12:55	 1:04	 —	 1:09	 1:14	 —	 1:28	 1:33
	 1:00	 1:10	 1:19	 1:26	 —	 —	 1:30	 —	 1:41
	 1:15	 1:25	 1:34	 —	 1:39	 1:44	 —	 1:58	 2:03
	 1:30	 1:40	 1:49	 1:56	 —	 —	 2:00	 —	 2:11
	 1:45	 1:55	 2:04	 —	 2:09	 2:14	 —	 2:28	 2:33
	 2:00	 2:09	 2:18	 2:25	 —	 —	 2:29	 —	 2:39
	 2:15	 2:24	 2:33	 —	 2:38	 2:43	 —	 2:57	 3:03
	 2:30	 2:39	 2:48	 2:55	 —	 —	 2:59	 —	 3:09
	 2:45	 2:54	 3:03	 —	 3:08	 3:13	 —	 3:27	 3:33
	 3:00	 3:09	 3:18	 3:25	 —	 —	 3:29	 —	 3:39
	 3:20	 3:29	 3:38	 —	 3:43	 3:48	 —	 4:02	 4:08
	 3:40	 3:49	 3:58	 4:05	 —	 —	 4:09	 —	 4:19
	 4:00	 4:09	 4:18	 —	 4:23	 4:28	 —	 4:42	 4:48
	 4:20	 4:29	 4:38	 4:45	 —	 —	 4:49	 —	 4:59
	 4:40	 4:49	 4:58	 —	 5:03	 5:08	 —	 5:22	 5:28
	 5:00	 5:09	 5:18	 5:25	 —	 —	 5:29	 —	 5:40
	 5:20	 5:29	 5:38	 —	 5:43	 5:48	 —	 6:02	 6:08
	 5:40	 5:49	 5:58	 6:05	 —	 —	 6:09	 —	 6:20
	 6:00	 6:09	 6:18	 —	 6:23	 6:28	 —	 6:42	 6:47
	 6:20	 6:29	 6:37	 6:43	 —	 —	 6:47	 —	 6:57
	 6:40	 6:49	 6:58	 —	 7:03	 7:08	 —	 7:22	 7:27
	 7:00	 7:09	 7:17	 7:23	 —	 —	 7:27	 —	 7:37
	 7:20	 7:29	 7:38	 —	 7:43	 7:48	 —	 8:02	 8:07
	 7:40	 7:49	 7:57	 8:03	 —	 —	 8:07	 —	 8:17
	 8:00	 8:09	 8:18	 —	 8:23	 8:28	 —	 8:42	 8:47
	 8:30	 8:39	 8:47	 8:53	 —	 —	 8:57	 —	 9:07
	 9:00	 9:09	 9:17	 —	 9:22	 9:26	 —	 9:39	 9:44
	 9:30	 9:39	 9:47	 9:53	 —	 —	 9:57	 —	 10:07
	10:00	 10:09	 10:17	 —	 10:22	 10:26	 —	 10:39	 10:44
	*10:45	 10:54	 11:02	 11:08	 —	 —	 11:12	 —	 11:22
	*11:40	 11:49	 11:57	 —	 12:02	 12:06	 —	 12:19	 12:24
	*12:35	 12:44	 12:52	 12:58	 —	 —	 1:02	 —	 1:12
	 *1:20	 1:29	 1:37	 1:43	 —	 —	 1:47	 —	 1:57
	 *2:05	 2:14	 2:22	 2:28	 —	 —	 2:32	 —	 2:42
	 *2:50	 2:59	 3:07	 3:13	 —	 —	 3:17	 —	 3:27
	 *3:25	 3:34	 3:42	 3:48	 —	 —	 3:52	 —	 4:02

11	 3:24	 —	 3:35	 —	 —	 3:38	 3:44	 3:52	 4:00
11	 4:09	 —	 4:20	 —	 —	 4:23	 4:29	 4:37	 4:45
11	 4:54	 —	 5:05	 —	 —	 5:08	 5:14	 5:22	 5:30
11	 5:39	 —	 5:50	 —	 —	 5:53	 5:59	 6:07	 6:15
10	 6:14	 6:22	 6:32	 6:35	 6:39	 —	 6:44	 6:52	 7:00
11	 7:09	 —	 7:20	 —	 —	 7:23	 7:29	 7:37	 7:45
10	 7:39	 7:47	 7:57	 8:00	 8:04	 —	 8:09	 8:17	 8:25
11	 8:19	 —	 8:30	 —	 —	 8:33	 8:39	 8:47	 8:55
10	 8:38	 8:46	 8:56	 8:59	 9:03	 —	 9:08	 9:17	 9:25
11	 9:07	 —	 9:18	 —	 —	 9:22	 9:28	 9:37	 9:45
10	 9:18	 9:26	 9:36	 9:39	 9:43	 —	 9:48	 9:57	 10:05
11	 9:52	 —	 10:03	 —	 —	 10:07	 10:13	 10:22	 10:30
10	 10:03	 10:11	 10:21	 10:24	 10:28	 —	 10:33	 10:42	 10:50
11	 10:32	 —	 10:43	 —	 —	 10:47	 10:53	 11:02	 11:10
10	 10:38	 10:46	 10:56	 10:59	 11:03	 —	 11:08	 11:17	 11:25
11	 11:07	 —	 11:18	 —	 —	 11:22	 11:28	 11:37	 11:45
10	 11:12	 11:20	 11:30	 11:33	 11:37	 —	 11:42	 11:51	 12:00
11	 11:33	 —	 11:44	 —	 —	 11:49	 11:57	 12:06	 12:15
11	 11:48	 —	 11:59	 —	 —	 12:04	 12:12	 12:21	 12:30
10	 11:57	 12:05	 12:15	 12:18	 12:22	 —	 12:27	 12:36	 12:45
11	 12:18	 —	 12:29	 —	 —	 12:34	 12:42	 12:51	 1:00
10	 12:27	 12:35	 12:45	 12:48	 12:52	 —	 12:57	 1:06	 1:15
11	 12:48	 —	 12:59	 —	 —	 1:04	 1:12	 1:21	 1:30
10	 12:57	 1:05	 1:15	 1:18	 1:22	 —	 1:27	 1:36	 1:45
11	 1:18	 —	 1:29	 —	 —	 1:33	 1:41	 1:51	 2:00
10	 1:26	 1:34	 1:44	 1:47	 1:51	 —	 1:56	 2:06	 2:15
11	 1:48	 —	 1:59	 —	 —	 2:03	 2:11	 2:21	 2:30
10	 1:56	 2:04	 2:14	 2:17	 2:21	 —	 2:26	 2:36	 2:45
11	 2:18	 —	 2:29	 —	 —	 2:33	 2:41	 2:51	 3:00
10	 2:26	 2:34	 2:44	 2:47	 2:51	 —	 2:56	 3:06	 3:15
11	 2:48	 —	 2:59	 —	 —	 3:03	 3:11	 3:21	 3:30
10	 2:56	 3:04	 3:14	 3:17	 3:21	 —	 3:26	 3:36	 3:45
11	 3:23	 —	 3:34	 —	 —	 3:38	 3:46	 3:56	 4:05
10	 3:41	 3:49	 3:59	 4:02	 4:06	 —	 4:11	 4:21	 4:30
11	 4:13	 —	 4:24	 —	 —	 4:28	 4:36	 4:46	 4:55
10	 4:36	 4:44	 4:54	 4:57	 5:01	 —	 5:06	 5:16	 5:25
11	 5:13	 —	 5:24	 —	 —	 5:28	 5:36	 5:46	 5:55
10	 5:28	 5:35	 5:45	 5:48	 5:52	 —	 5:57	 6:06	 6:15
11	 5:56	 —	 6:06	 —	 —	 6:10	 6:17	 6:26	 6:35
10	 6:18	 6:26	 6:36	 6:39	 6:43	 —	 6:48	 6:57	 7:05
11	 6:57	 —	 7:07	 —	 —	 7:11	 7:18	 7:26	 7:35
10	 7:18	 7:26	 7:36	 7:39	 7:43	 —	 7:48	 7:57	 8:05
11	 8:02	 —	 8:12	 —	 —	 8:16	 8:23	 8:31	 8:40
10	 8:23	 8:31	 8:41	 8:44	 8:48	 —	 8:53	 9:02	 9:10
11	 9:07	 —	 9:17	 —	 —	 9:21	 9:28	 9:36	 9:45
10	 9:43	 9:51	 10:01	 10:04	 10:08	 —	 10:13	 10:22	 10:30
11	 10:37	 —	 10:47	 —	 —	 10:51	 10:58	 11:06	 11:15
10	 11:13	 11:21	 11:31	 11:34	 11:38	 —	 11:43	 11:52	 12:00
11	 12:07	 -	 12:17	 -	 -	 12:21	 12:28	 12:36	 12:45
11	 12:52	 -	 1:02	 -	 -	 1:06	 1:13	 1:21	 1:30
11	 1:47	 -	 1:57	 -	 -	 2:01	 2:08	 2:16	 2:25
11	 2:22	 -	 2:32	 -	 -	 2:36	 2:43	 2:51	 3:00

10/11
10 Erie Avenue   

11 Madison Road                 
Seven days a week

Serving:
5/3 Bank Madison Operations Center

Brotherton Rd.
Clark Montessori

DeSales Corner • Downtown
Hyde Park • Hyde Park Square

Evanston Academy
Madison Place • Madisonville

Mariemont • Oakley • Oakley Square
Oakley Transit Center

O’Bryonville • Peebles Corner
Rookwood Commons and Pavilion

Shroder High School
Walnut Hills • Withrow High School

effective 12.7.2025

11	 4:00	 4:09	 4:17	 4:23	 —	 —	 4:26	 —	 4:34
11	 4:45	 4:54	 5:02	 5:08	 —	 —	 5:11	 —	 5:19
11	 5:30	 5:39	 5:47	 5:53	 —	 —	 5:56	 —	 6:04
11	 6:15	 6:24	 6:32	 6:38	 —	 —	 6:41	 —	 6:49
10	 7:00	 7:09	 7:17	 —	 7:22	 7:26	 —	 7:39	 7:44
11	 7:45	 7:54	 8:02	 8:08	 —	 —	 8:11	 —	 8:19
10	 8:25	 8:34	 8:43	 —	 8:48	 8:53	 —	 9:06	 9:11
11	 8:55	 9:04	 9:13	 9:19	 —	 —	 9:22	 —	 9:32
10	 9:25	 9:34	 9:43	 —	 9:48	 9:53	 —	 10:06	 10:11
11	 9:45	 9:54	 10:03	 10:09	 —	 —	 10:12	 —	 10:22
10	 10:05	 10:14	 10:23	 —	 10:28	 10:33	 —	 10:46	 10:51
11	 10:30	 10:39	 10:48	 10:54	 —	 —	 10:57	 —	 11:07
10	 10:50	 10:59	 11:08	 —	 11:13	 11:18	 —	 11:31	 11:36
11	 11:10	 11:19	 11:28	 11:34	 —	 —	 11:37	 —	 11:47
10	 11:25	 11:34	 11:43	 —	 11:48	 11:53	 —	 12:06	 12:11
11	 11:45	 11:54	 12:03	 12:09	 —	 —	 12:12	 —	 12:22
10	 12:00	 12:09	 12:18	 —	 12:23	 12:28	 —	 12:41	 12:46
11	 12:15	 12:24	 12:33	 12:40	 —	 —	 12:43	 —	 12:54
11	 12:30	 12:39	 12:48	 12:55	 —	 —	 12:58	 —	 1:09
10	 12:45	 12:54	 1:03	 —	 1:08	 1:13	 —	 1:27	 1:32
11	 1:00	 1:09	 1:18	 1:25	 —	 —	 1:28	 —	 1:39
10	 1:15	 1:24	 1:33	 —	 1:38	 1:43	 —	 1:57	 2:02
11	 1:30	 1:39	 1:48	 1:55	 —	 —	 1:58	 —	 2:09
10	 1:45	 1:54	 2:03	 —	 2:08	 2:13	 —	 2:27	 2:32
11	 2:00	 2:09	 2:18	 2:25	 —	 —	 2:28	 —	 2:39
10	 2:15	 2:24	 2:33	 —	 2:38	 2:43	 —	 2:57	 3:02
11	 2:30	 2:39	 2:48	 2:55	 —	 —	 2:58	 —	 3:09
10	 2:45	 2:54	 3:03	 —	 3:08	 3:13	 —	 3:27	 3:32
11	 3:00	 3:09	 3:18	 3:25	 —	 —	 3:28	 —	 3:39
10	 3:15	 3:24	 3:33	 —	 3:38	 3:43	 —	 3:57	 4:02
11	 3:30	 3:39	 3:48	 3:55	 —	 —	 3:58	 —	 4:09
10	 3:45	 3:54	 4:03	 —	 4:08	 4:13	 —	 4:27	 4:32
11	 4:05	 4:14	 4:23	 4:30	 —	 —	 4:33	 —	 4:43
10	 4:30	 4:39	 4:48	 —	 4:53	 4:57	 —	 5:11	 5:16
11	 4:55	 5:04	 5:13	 5:20	 —	 —	 5:23	 —	 5:33
10	 5:25	 5:34	 5:43	 —	 5:48	 5:53	 —	 6:06	 6:11
11	 5:55	 6:04	 6:13	 6:20	 —	 —	 6:23	 —	 6:33
10	 6:15	 6:24	 6:33	 —	 6:38	 6:43	 —	 6:56	 7:01
11	 6:35	 6:44	 6:53	 7:00	 —	 —	 7:03	 —	 7:13
10	 7:05	 7:14	 7:23	 —	 7:28	 7:32	 —	 7:45	 7:50
11	 7:35	 7:44	 7:53	 7:59	 —	 —	 8:02	 —	 8:11
10	 8:05	 8:14	 8:23	 —	 8:28	 8:32	 —	 8:45	 8:50
11	 8:40	 8:49	 8:58	 9:04	 —	 —	 9:07	 —	 9:16
11	 9:10	 9:19	 9:28	 9:34	 —	 —	 9:37	 —	 9:45
10	 *9:50	 9:59	 10:08	 —	 10:13	 10:17	 —	 10:30	 10:35
11	 *10:35	 10:44	 10:53	 10:59	 —	 —	 11:02	 —	 11:10
10	 *11:20	 11:29	 11:38	 —	 11:43	 11:47	 —	 12:00	 12:05
11	 *12:15	 12:24	 12:33	 12:39	 —	 —	 12:42	 —	 12:49
10	 *1:00	 1:09	 1:18	 —	 1:23	 1:27	 —	 1:40	 1:45
11	 *1:45	 1:54	 2:03	 2:09	 —	 —	 2:12	 —	 2:19
11	 *2:30	 2:39	 2:48	 2:54	 —	 —	 2:57	 —	 3:04
11	 *3:15	 3:24	 3:33	 3:39	 —	 —	 3:42	 —	 3:49

10 / 11 Saturdays

To Downtown To Madisonville
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10 / 11 Sundays

To Downtown To Madisonville
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G 	–	 Garage trip: to or from Bond Hill Division, 4700 Paddock Rd.

* 	 –	 Bus has a short layover and leaves at the time shown.

All trips are accessible with a wheelchair lift or ramp for people with disabilities.
10	 – 	Erie Ave. - Hyde Park trips

11	 –	 Madison Rd. - Oakley trips G 	–	 Garage trip: to or from Bond Hill Division, 4700 Paddock Rd.

All trips are accessible with a wheelchair lift or ramp for people with disabilities.
10	 – 	Erie Ave. - Hyde Park trips

11	 –	 Madison Rd. - Oakley trips

* 	 –	 Bus has a short layover and leaves at the time shown.
please recycle

For complete fare information please visit 
go-metro.com.
Para obtener información completa 
sobre las tarifas, visite go-metro.com.

Contacting Metro
Cómo comunicarse con Metro
Bus info/Customer Care Center 	513-621-4455
Información sobre autobuses
Customer Care Center	 513-632-7575
Relaciones de clientes
Lost & Found	 513-632-7699
Objetos perdidos y encontrados
Access information	 513-632-7590
Información sobre medios de acceso
Fare Deal information	 513-632-7540
Información sobre el programa 
	 Fare Deal
TDD Ohio Relay Service	 800-750-0750
(for deaf/hearing-impaired customers)
Servicio de relevo mediante TDD de Ohio 
(Para clientes sordos/con deficiencias auditivas).

Metro Information
Metro Información

www.go-metro.com

11	 3:24	 —	 3:34	 —	 —	 3:37	 3:43	 3:51	 4:00
11	 4:09	 —	 4:19	 —	 —	 4:22	 4:28	 4:36	 4:45
11	 4:49	 —	 4:59	 —	 —	 5:02	 5:08	 5:16	 5:25
11	 5:36	 —	 5:46	 —	 —	 5:50	 5:57	 6:06	 6:15
10	 6:04	 6:12	 6:23	 6:27	 6:32	 —	 6:37	 6:46	 6:55
11	 7:06	 —	 7:16	 —	 —	 7:20	 7:27	 7:36	 7:45
10	 7:39	 7:47	 7:58	 8:02	 8:07	 —	 8:12	 8:21	 8:30
11	 8:18	 —	 8:29	 —	 —	 8:33	 8:41	 8:51	 9:00
11	 8:38	 —	 8:49	 —	 —	 8:53	 9:01	 9:11	 9:20
10	 8:47	 8:55	 9:06	 9:10	 9:15	 —	 9:21	 9:31	 9:40
11	 9:23	 —	 9:34	 —	 —	 9:38	 9:46	 9:56	 10:05
10	 9:32	 9:40	 9:51	 9:55	 10:00	 —	 10:06	 10:16	 10:25
11	 9:58	 —	 10:09	 —	 —	 10:13	 10:21	 10:31	 10:40
10	 10:07	 10:15	 10:26	 10:30	 10:35	 —	 10:41	 10:51	 11:00
11	 10:30	 —	 10:42	 —	 —	 10:47	 10:56	 11:06	 11:15
10	 10:38	 10:46	 10:57	 11:00	 11:05	 —	 11:11	 11:21	 11:30
11	 11:00	 —	 11:12	 —	 —	 11:17	 11:26	 11:36	 11:45
10	 11:08	 11:16	 11:27	 11:30	 11:35	 —	 11:41	 11:51	 12:00
11	 11:30	 —	 11:42	 —	 —	 11:47	 11:56	 12:06	 12:15
10	 11:38	 11:46	 11:57	 12:00	 12:05	 —	 12:11	 12:21	 12:30
11	 12:00	 —	 12:12	 —	 —	 12:17	 12:26	 12:36	 12:45
10	 12:08	 12:16	 12:27	 12:30	 12:35	 —	 12:41	 12:51	 1:00
11	 12:30	 —	 12:42	 —	 —	 12:47	 12:56	 1:06	 1:15
10	 12:38	 12:46	 12:57	 1:00	 1:05	 —	 1:11	 1:21	 1:30
11	 1:00	 —	 1:12	 —	 —	 1:17	 1:26	 1:36	 1:45
10	 1:08	 1:16	 1:27	 1:30	 1:35	 —	 1:41	 1:51	 2:00
11	 1:30	 —	 1:42	 —	 —	 1:47	 1:56	 2:06	 2:15
10	 1:38	 1:46	 1:57	 2:00	 2:05	 —	 2:11	 2:21	 2:30
11	 2:00	 —	 2:12	 —	 —	 2:17	 2:26	 2:36	 2:45
10	 2:08	 2:16	 2:27	 2:30	 2:35	 —	 2:41	 2:51	 3:00
11	 2:35	 —	 2:47	 —	 —	 2:52	 3:01	 3:11	 3:20
10	 2:48	 2:56	 3:07	 3:10	 3:15	 —	 3:21	 3:31	 3:40
11	 3:13	 —	 3:25	 —	 —	 3:31	 3:40	 3:50	 4:00
10	 3:27	 3:35	 3:46	 3:49	 3:54	 —	 4:00	 4:10	 4:20
11	 3:53	 —	 4:05	 —	 —	 4:11	 4:20	 4:30	 4:40
10	 4:07	 4:15	 4:26	 4:29	 4:34	 —	 4:40	 4:50	 5:00
11	 4:33	 —	 4:45	 —	 —	 4:51	 5:00	 5:10	 5:20
10	 4:47	 4:55	 5:06	 5:09	 5:14	 —	 5:20	 5:30	 5:40
11	 5:13	 —	 5:25	 —	 —	 5:31	 5:40	 5:50	 6:00
10	 5:27	 5:35	 5:46	 5:50	 5:55	 —	 6:01	 6:11	 6:20
11	 5:55	 —	 6:07	 —	 —	 6:12	 6:21	 6:31	 6:40
10	 6:07	 6:15	 6:26	 6:30	 6:35	 —	 6:41	 6:51	 7:00
11	 6:35	 —	 6:47	 —	 —	 6:52	 7:01	 7:11	 7:20
10	 6:47	 6:55	 7:06	 7:10	 7:15	 —	 7:21	 7:31	 7:40
11	 7:15	 —	 7:27	 —	 —	 7:32	 7:41	 7:51	 8:00
10	 7:37	 7:45	 7:56	 8:00	 8:05	 —	 8:11	 8:21	 8:30
11	 8:19	 —	 8:30	 —	 —	 8:34	 8:42	 8:51	 9:00
10	 8:40	 8:47	 8:58	 9:01	 9:06	 —	 9:12	 9:21	 9:30
11	 9:19	 —	 9:30	 —	 —	 9:34	 9:42	 9:51	 10:00
10	 9:50	 9:57	 10:08	 10:11	 10:16	 —	 10:22	 10:31	 10:40
11	 10:47	 —	 10:58	 —	 —	 11:01	 11:09	 11:17	 11:25
10	 11:23	 11:30	 11:40	 11:43	 11:48	 —	 11:54	 12:02	 12:10
11	 12:24	 —	 12:35	 —	 —	 12:38	 12:46	 12:54	 1:02
11	 1:12	 —	 1:23	 —	 —	 1:26	 1:34	 1:42	 1:50
11	 1:57	 —	 2:08	 —	 —	 2:11	 2:19	 2:27	 2:35
11	 2:42	 —	 2:53	 —	 —	 2:56	 3:04	 3:12	 3:20



Metro Sales Office • 120 E.Fourth St.
Mercantile Center arcade

Weekdays 7:30am - 4:30pm
bus schedules • information • passes • stored-value cards

go-metro.com

11	 4:00	 4:08	 4:16	 -	 -	 4:22	 4:25	 -	 4:33

11	 4:45	 4:53	 5:01	 -	 -	 5:07	 5:10	 -	 5:18

11	 5:25	 5:33	 5:41	 -	 -	 5:47	 5:50	 -	 5:58

10	 6:15	 6:23	 6:31	 6:36	 6:41	 -	 -	 6:54	 6:59

11	 6:55	 7:04	 7:13	 -	 -	 7:19	 7:22	 -	 7:31

10	 7:45	 7:54	 8:03	 8:08	 8:13	 -	 -	 8:26	 8:31

11	 8:30	 8:39	 8:48	 -	 -	 8:55	 8:58	 -	 9:08

11	 9:00	 9:09	 9:18	 -	 -	 9:25	 9:28	 -	 9:38

10	 9:20	 9:29	 9:38	 9:43	 9:48	 -	 -	 10:01	 10:06

11	 9:40	 9:49	 9:58	 -	 -	 10:05	 10:08	 -	 10:18

10	 10:05	 10:14	 10:23	 10:28	 10:33	 -	 -	 10:46	 10:51

11	 10:25	 10:34	 10:43	 -	 -	 10:50	 10:53	 -	 11:03

10	 10:40	 10:49	 10:58	 11:03	 11:08	 -	 -	 11:21	 11:26

11	 11:00	 11:09	 11:18	 -	 -	 11:25	 11:28	 -	 11:38

10	 11:15	 11:25	 11:34	 11:39	 11:44	 -	 -	 11:58	 12:03

11	 11:30	 11:40	 11:49	 -	 -	 11:57	 12:00	 -	 12:10

10	 11:45	 11:55	 12:04	 12:09	 12:14	 -	 -	 12:28	 12:33

11	 12:00	 12:10	 12:19	 -	 -	 12:26	 12:30	 -	 12:41

10	 12:15	 12:25	 12:34	 12:39	 12:44	 -	 -	 12:58	 1:03

11	 12:30	 12:40	 12:49	 -	 -	 12:56	 1:00	 -	 1:11

10	 12:45	 12:55	 1:04	 1:09	 1:14	 -	 -	 1:28	 1:33

11	 1:00	 1:10	 1:19	 -	 -	 1:26	 1:30	 -	 1:41

10	 1:15	 1:25	 1:34	 1:39	 1:44	 -	 -	 1:58	 2:03

11	 1:30	 1:40	 1:49	 -	 -	 1:56	 2:00	 -	 2:11

10	 1:45	 1:55	 2:04	 2:09	 2:14	 -	 -	 2:28	 2:33

11	 2:00	 2:09	 2:18	 -	 -	 2:25	 2:29	 -	 2:39

10	 2:15	 2:24	 2:33	 2:38	 2:43	 -	 -	 2:57	 3:03

11	 2:30	 2:39	 2:48	 -	 -	 2:55	 2:59	 -	 3:09

10	 2:45	 2:54	 3:03	 3:08	 3:13	 -	 -	 3:27	 3:33

11	 3:00	 3:09	 3:18	 -	 -	 3:25	 3:29	 -	 3:39

10	 3:20	 3:29	 3:38	 3:43	 3:48	 -	 -	 4:02	 4:08

11	 3:40	 3:49	 3:58	 -	 -	 4:05	 4:09	 -	 4:19

10	 4:00	 4:09	 4:18	 4:23	 4:28	 -	 -	 4:42	 4:48

11	 4:20	 4:29	 4:38	 -	 -	 4:45	 4:49	 -	 4:59

10	 4:40	 4:49	 4:58	 5:03	 5:08	 -	 -	 5:22	 5:28

11	 5:00	 5:09	 5:18	 -	 -	 5:25	 5:29	 -	 5:40

10	 5:20	 5:29	 5:38	 5:43	 5:48	 -	 -	 6:02	 6:08

11	 5:40	 5:49	 5:58	 -	 -	 6:05	 6:09	 -	 6:20

10	 6:00	 6:09	 6:18	 6:23	 6:28	 -	 -	 6:42	 6:47

11	 6:20	 6:29	 6:37	 -	 -	 6:43	 6:47	 -	 6:57

10	 6:40	 6:49	 6:58	 7:03	 7:08	 -	 -	 7:22	 7:27

11	 7:00	 7:09	 7:17	 -	 -	 7:23	 7:27	 -	 7:37

10	 7:20	 7:29	 7:38	 7:43	 7:48	 -	 -	 8:02	 8:07

11	 7:40	 7:49	 7:57	 -	 -	 8:03	 8:07	 -	 8:17

10	 8:00	 8:09	 8:18	 8:23	 8:28	 -	 -	 8:42	 8:47

11	 8:30	 8:39	 8:47	 -	 -	 8:53	 8:57	 -	 9:07

10	 9:00	 9:09	 9:17	 9:22	 9:26	 -	 -	 9:39	 9:44

11	 9:30	 9:39	 9:47	 -	 -	 9:53	 9:57	 -	 10:07

10	 10:00	 10:09	 10:17	 10:22	 10:26	 -	 -	 10:39	 10:44

11	 10:45	 10:54	 11:02	 -	 -	 11:08	 11:12	 -	 11:22

10	 11:40	 11:49	 11:57	 12:02	 12:06	 -	 -	 12:19	 12:24

11	 12:35	 12:44	 12:52	 -	 -	 12:58	 1:02	 -	 1:12

11	 1:20	 1:29	 1:37	 -	 -	 1:43	 1:47	 -	 1:57

11	 2:05	 2:14	 2:22	 -	 -	 2:28	 2:32	 -	 2:42

11	 2:50	 2:59	 3:07	 -	 -	 3:13	 3:17	 -	 3:27

11	 3:25	 3:34	 3:42	 -	 -	 3:48	 3:52	 -	 4:02

AM

PM

AM

	 4:00	 4:08	 4:16	 4:22	 —	 —	 4:25	 —	 4:33
	 4:45	 4:53	 5:01	 5:07	 —	 —	 5:10	 —	 5:18
	 5:25	 5:33	 5:41	 5:47	 —	 —	 5:50	 —	 5:58
	 6:15	 6:23	 6:31	 —	 6:36	 6:41	 —	 6:54	 6:59
	 6:55	 7:04	 7:13	 7:19	 —	 —	 7:22	 —	 7:31
	 7:45	 7:54	 8:03	 —	 8:08	 8:13	 —	 8:26	 8:31
	 8:30	 8:39	 8:48	 8:55	 —	 —	 8:58	 —	 9:08
	 9:00	 9:09	 9:18	 9:25	 —	 —	 9:28	 —	 9:38
	 9:20	 9:29	 9:38	 —	 9:43	 9:48	 —	 10:01	 10:06
	 9:40	 9:49	 9:58	 10:05	 —	 —	 10:08	 —	 10:18
	10:05	 10:14	 10:23	 —	 10:28	 10:33	 —	 10:46	 10:51
	10:25	 10:34	 10:43	 10:50	 —	 —	 10:53	 —	 11:03
	10:40	 10:49	 10:58	 —	 11:03	 11:08	 —	 11:21	 11:26
	 11:00	 11:09	 11:18	 11:25	 —	 —	 11:28	 —	 11:38
	 11:15	 11:25	 11:34	 —	 11:39	 11:44	 —	 11:58	 12:03
	 11:30	 11:40	 11:49	 11:57	 —	 —	 12:00	 —	 12:10
	 11:45	 11:55	 12:04	 —	 12:09	 12:14	 —	 12:28	 12:33
	12:00	 12:10	 12:19	 12:26	 —	 —	 12:30	 —	 12:41
	12:15	 12:25	 12:34	 —	 12:39	 12:44	 —	 12:58	 1:03
	12:30	 12:40	 12:49	 12:56	 —	 —	 1:00	 —	 1:11
	12:45	 12:55	 1:04	 —	 1:09	 1:14	 —	 1:28	 1:33
	 1:00	 1:10	 1:19	 1:26	 —	 —	 1:30	 —	 1:41
	 1:15	 1:25	 1:34	 —	 1:39	 1:44	 —	 1:58	 2:03
	 1:30	 1:40	 1:49	 1:56	 —	 —	 2:00	 —	 2:11
	 1:45	 1:55	 2:04	 —	 2:09	 2:14	 —	 2:28	 2:33
	 2:00	 2:09	 2:18	 2:25	 —	 —	 2:29	 —	 2:39
	 2:15	 2:24	 2:33	 —	 2:38	 2:43	 —	 2:57	 3:03
	 2:30	 2:39	 2:48	 2:55	 —	 —	 2:59	 —	 3:09
	 2:45	 2:54	 3:03	 —	 3:08	 3:13	 —	 3:27	 3:33
	 3:00	 3:09	 3:18	 3:25	 —	 —	 3:29	 —	 3:39
	 3:20	 3:29	 3:38	 —	 3:43	 3:48	 —	 4:02	 4:08
	 3:40	 3:49	 3:58	 4:05	 —	 —	 4:09	 —	 4:19
	 4:00	 4:09	 4:18	 —	 4:23	 4:28	 —	 4:42	 4:48
	 4:20	 4:29	 4:38	 4:45	 —	 —	 4:49	 —	 4:59
	 4:40	 4:49	 4:58	 —	 5:03	 5:08	 —	 5:22	 5:28
	 5:00	 5:09	 5:18	 5:25	 —	 —	 5:29	 —	 5:40
	 5:20	 5:29	 5:38	 —	 5:43	 5:48	 —	 6:02	 6:08
	 5:40	 5:49	 5:58	 6:05	 —	 —	 6:09	 —	 6:20
	 6:00	 6:09	 6:18	 —	 6:23	 6:28	 —	 6:42	 6:47
	 6:20	 6:29	 6:37	 6:43	 —	 —	 6:47	 —	 6:57
	 6:40	 6:49	 6:58	 —	 7:03	 7:08	 —	 7:22	 7:27
	 7:00	 7:09	 7:17	 7:23	 —	 —	 7:27	 —	 7:37
	 7:20	 7:29	 7:38	 —	 7:43	 7:48	 —	 8:02	 8:07
	 7:40	 7:49	 7:57	 8:03	 —	 —	 8:07	 —	 8:17
	 8:00	 8:09	 8:18	 —	 8:23	 8:28	 —	 8:42	 8:47
	 8:30	 8:39	 8:47	 8:53	 —	 —	 8:57	 —	 9:07
	 9:00	 9:09	 9:17	 —	 9:22	 9:26	 —	 9:39	 9:44
	 9:30	 9:39	 9:47	 9:53	 —	 —	 9:57	 —	 10:07
	10:00	 10:09	 10:17	 —	 10:22	 10:26	 —	 10:39	 10:44
	*10:45	 10:54	 11:02	 11:08	 —	 —	 11:12	 —	 11:22
	*11:40	 11:49	 11:57	 —	 12:02	 12:06	 —	 12:19	 12:24
	*12:35	 12:44	 12:52	 12:58	 —	 —	 1:02	 —	 1:12
	 *1:20	 1:29	 1:37	 1:43	 —	 —	 1:47	 —	 1:57
	 *2:05	 2:14	 2:22	 2:28	 —	 —	 2:32	 —	 2:42
	 *2:50	 2:59	 3:07	 3:13	 —	 —	 3:17	 —	 3:27
	 *3:25	 3:34	 3:42	 3:48	 —	 —	 3:52	 —	 4:02

11	 3:24	 —	 3:35	 —	 —	 3:38	 3:44	 3:52	 4:00
11	 4:09	 —	 4:20	 —	 —	 4:23	 4:29	 4:37	 4:45
11	 4:54	 —	 5:05	 —	 —	 5:08	 5:14	 5:22	 5:30
11	 5:39	 —	 5:50	 —	 —	 5:53	 5:59	 6:07	 6:15
10	 6:14	 6:22	 6:32	 6:35	 6:39	 —	 6:44	 6:52	 7:00
11	 7:09	 —	 7:20	 —	 —	 7:23	 7:29	 7:37	 7:45
10	 7:39	 7:47	 7:57	 8:00	 8:04	 —	 8:09	 8:17	 8:25
11	 8:19	 —	 8:30	 —	 —	 8:33	 8:39	 8:47	 8:55
10	 8:38	 8:46	 8:56	 8:59	 9:03	 —	 9:08	 9:17	 9:25
11	 9:07	 —	 9:18	 —	 —	 9:22	 9:28	 9:37	 9:45
10	 9:18	 9:26	 9:36	 9:39	 9:43	 —	 9:48	 9:57	 10:05
11	 9:52	 —	 10:03	 —	 —	 10:07	 10:13	 10:22	 10:30
10	 10:03	 10:11	 10:21	 10:24	 10:28	 —	 10:33	 10:42	 10:50
11	 10:32	 —	 10:43	 —	 —	 10:47	 10:53	 11:02	 11:10
10	 10:38	 10:46	 10:56	 10:59	 11:03	 —	 11:08	 11:17	 11:25
11	 11:07	 —	 11:18	 —	 —	 11:22	 11:28	 11:37	 11:45
10	 11:12	 11:20	 11:30	 11:33	 11:37	 —	 11:42	 11:51	 12:00
11	 11:33	 —	 11:44	 —	 —	 11:49	 11:57	 12:06	 12:15
11	 11:48	 —	 11:59	 —	 —	 12:04	 12:12	 12:21	 12:30
10	 11:57	 12:05	 12:15	 12:18	 12:22	 —	 12:27	 12:36	 12:45
11	 12:18	 —	 12:29	 —	 —	 12:34	 12:42	 12:51	 1:00
10	 12:27	 12:35	 12:45	 12:48	 12:52	 —	 12:57	 1:06	 1:15
11	 12:48	 —	 12:59	 —	 —	 1:04	 1:12	 1:21	 1:30
10	 12:57	 1:05	 1:15	 1:18	 1:22	 —	 1:27	 1:36	 1:45
11	 1:18	 —	 1:29	 —	 —	 1:33	 1:41	 1:51	 2:00
10	 1:26	 1:34	 1:44	 1:47	 1:51	 —	 1:56	 2:06	 2:15
11	 1:48	 —	 1:59	 —	 —	 2:03	 2:11	 2:21	 2:30
10	 1:56	 2:04	 2:14	 2:17	 2:21	 —	 2:26	 2:36	 2:45
11	 2:18	 —	 2:29	 —	 —	 2:33	 2:41	 2:51	 3:00
10	 2:26	 2:34	 2:44	 2:47	 2:51	 —	 2:56	 3:06	 3:15
11	 2:48	 —	 2:59	 —	 —	 3:03	 3:11	 3:21	 3:30
10	 2:56	 3:04	 3:14	 3:17	 3:21	 —	 3:26	 3:36	 3:45
11	 3:23	 —	 3:34	 —	 —	 3:38	 3:46	 3:56	 4:05
10	 3:41	 3:49	 3:59	 4:02	 4:06	 —	 4:11	 4:21	 4:30
11	 4:13	 —	 4:24	 —	 —	 4:28	 4:36	 4:46	 4:55
10	 4:36	 4:44	 4:54	 4:57	 5:01	 —	 5:06	 5:16	 5:25
11	 5:13	 —	 5:24	 —	 —	 5:28	 5:36	 5:46	 5:55
10	 5:28	 5:35	 5:45	 5:48	 5:52	 —	 5:57	 6:06	 6:15
11	 5:56	 —	 6:06	 —	 —	 6:10	 6:17	 6:26	 6:35
10	 6:18	 6:26	 6:36	 6:39	 6:43	 —	 6:48	 6:57	 7:05
11	 6:57	 —	 7:07	 —	 —	 7:11	 7:18	 7:26	 7:35
10	 7:18	 7:26	 7:36	 7:39	 7:43	 —	 7:48	 7:57	 8:05
11	 8:02	 —	 8:12	 —	 —	 8:16	 8:23	 8:31	 8:40
10	 8:23	 8:31	 8:41	 8:44	 8:48	 —	 8:53	 9:02	 9:10
11	 9:07	 —	 9:17	 —	 —	 9:21	 9:28	 9:36	 9:45
10	 9:43	 9:51	 10:01	 10:04	 10:08	 —	 10:13	 10:22	 10:30
11	 10:37	 —	 10:47	 —	 —	 10:51	 10:58	 11:06	 11:15
10	 11:13	 11:21	 11:31	 11:34	 11:38	 —	 11:43	 11:52	 12:00
11	 12:07	 -	 12:17	 -	 -	 12:21	 12:28	 12:36	 12:45
11	 12:52	 -	 1:02	 -	 -	 1:06	 1:13	 1:21	 1:30
11	 1:47	 -	 1:57	 -	 -	 2:01	 2:08	 2:16	 2:25
11	 2:22	 -	 2:32	 -	 -	 2:36	 2:43	 2:51	 3:00

10/11
10 Erie Avenue   

11 Madison Road                 
Seven days a week

Serving:
5/3 Bank Madison Operations Center

Brotherton Rd.
Clark Montessori

DeSales Corner • Downtown
Hyde Park • Hyde Park Square

Evanston Academy
Madison Place • Madisonville

Mariemont • Oakley • Oakley Square
Oakley Transit Center

O’Bryonville • Peebles Corner
Rookwood Commons and Pavilion

Shroder High School
Walnut Hills • Withrow High School

effective 12.7.2025

11	 4:00	 4:09	 4:17	 4:23	 —	 —	 4:26	 —	 4:34
11	 4:45	 4:54	 5:02	 5:08	 —	 —	 5:11	 —	 5:19
11	 5:30	 5:39	 5:47	 5:53	 —	 —	 5:56	 —	 6:04
11	 6:15	 6:24	 6:32	 6:38	 —	 —	 6:41	 —	 6:49
10	 7:00	 7:09	 7:17	 —	 7:22	 7:26	 —	 7:39	 7:44
11	 7:45	 7:54	 8:02	 8:08	 —	 —	 8:11	 —	 8:19
10	 8:25	 8:34	 8:43	 —	 8:48	 8:53	 —	 9:06	 9:11
11	 8:55	 9:04	 9:13	 9:19	 —	 —	 9:22	 —	 9:32
10	 9:25	 9:34	 9:43	 —	 9:48	 9:53	 —	 10:06	 10:11
11	 9:45	 9:54	 10:03	 10:09	 —	 —	 10:12	 —	 10:22
10	 10:05	 10:14	 10:23	 —	 10:28	 10:33	 —	 10:46	 10:51
11	 10:30	 10:39	 10:48	 10:54	 —	 —	 10:57	 —	 11:07
10	 10:50	 10:59	 11:08	 —	 11:13	 11:18	 —	 11:31	 11:36
11	 11:10	 11:19	 11:28	 11:34	 —	 —	 11:37	 —	 11:47
10	 11:25	 11:34	 11:43	 —	 11:48	 11:53	 —	 12:06	 12:11
11	 11:45	 11:54	 12:03	 12:09	 —	 —	 12:12	 —	 12:22
10	 12:00	 12:09	 12:18	 —	 12:23	 12:28	 —	 12:41	 12:46
11	 12:15	 12:24	 12:33	 12:40	 —	 —	 12:43	 —	 12:54
11	 12:30	 12:39	 12:48	 12:55	 —	 —	 12:58	 —	 1:09
10	 12:45	 12:54	 1:03	 —	 1:08	 1:13	 —	 1:27	 1:32
11	 1:00	 1:09	 1:18	 1:25	 —	 —	 1:28	 —	 1:39
10	 1:15	 1:24	 1:33	 —	 1:38	 1:43	 —	 1:57	 2:02
11	 1:30	 1:39	 1:48	 1:55	 —	 —	 1:58	 —	 2:09
10	 1:45	 1:54	 2:03	 —	 2:08	 2:13	 —	 2:27	 2:32
11	 2:00	 2:09	 2:18	 2:25	 —	 —	 2:28	 —	 2:39
10	 2:15	 2:24	 2:33	 —	 2:38	 2:43	 —	 2:57	 3:02
11	 2:30	 2:39	 2:48	 2:55	 —	 —	 2:58	 —	 3:09
10	 2:45	 2:54	 3:03	 —	 3:08	 3:13	 —	 3:27	 3:32
11	 3:00	 3:09	 3:18	 3:25	 —	 —	 3:28	 —	 3:39
10	 3:15	 3:24	 3:33	 —	 3:38	 3:43	 —	 3:57	 4:02
11	 3:30	 3:39	 3:48	 3:55	 —	 —	 3:58	 —	 4:09
10	 3:45	 3:54	 4:03	 —	 4:08	 4:13	 —	 4:27	 4:32
11	 4:05	 4:14	 4:23	 4:30	 —	 —	 4:33	 —	 4:43
10	 4:30	 4:39	 4:48	 —	 4:53	 4:57	 —	 5:11	 5:16
11	 4:55	 5:04	 5:13	 5:20	 —	 —	 5:23	 —	 5:33
10	 5:25	 5:34	 5:43	 —	 5:48	 5:53	 —	 6:06	 6:11
11	 5:55	 6:04	 6:13	 6:20	 —	 —	 6:23	 —	 6:33
10	 6:15	 6:24	 6:33	 —	 6:38	 6:43	 —	 6:56	 7:01
11	 6:35	 6:44	 6:53	 7:00	 —	 —	 7:03	 —	 7:13
10	 7:05	 7:14	 7:23	 —	 7:28	 7:32	 —	 7:45	 7:50
11	 7:35	 7:44	 7:53	 7:59	 —	 —	 8:02	 —	 8:11
10	 8:05	 8:14	 8:23	 —	 8:28	 8:32	 —	 8:45	 8:50
11	 8:40	 8:49	 8:58	 9:04	 —	 —	 9:07	 —	 9:16
11	 9:10	 9:19	 9:28	 9:34	 —	 —	 9:37	 —	 9:45
10	 *9:50	 9:59	 10:08	 —	 10:13	 10:17	 —	 10:30	 10:35
11	 *10:35	 10:44	 10:53	 10:59	 —	 —	 11:02	 —	 11:10
10	 *11:20	 11:29	 11:38	 —	 11:43	 11:47	 —	 12:00	 12:05
11	 *12:15	 12:24	 12:33	 12:39	 —	 —	 12:42	 —	 12:49
10	 *1:00	 1:09	 1:18	 —	 1:23	 1:27	 —	 1:40	 1:45
11	 *1:45	 1:54	 2:03	 2:09	 —	 —	 2:12	 —	 2:19
11	 *2:30	 2:39	 2:48	 2:54	 —	 —	 2:57	 —	 3:04
11	 *3:15	 3:24	 3:33	 3:39	 —	 —	 3:42	 —	 3:49

10 / 11 Saturdays
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10 / 11 Sundays

To Downtown To Madisonville
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G 	–	 Garage trip: to or from Bond Hill Division, 4700 Paddock Rd.

* 	 –	 Bus has a short layover and leaves at the time shown.

All trips are accessible with a wheelchair lift or ramp for people with disabilities.
10	 – 	Erie Ave. - Hyde Park trips

11	 –	 Madison Rd. - Oakley trips G 	–	 Garage trip: to or from Bond Hill Division, 4700 Paddock Rd.

All trips are accessible with a wheelchair lift or ramp for people with disabilities.
10	 – 	Erie Ave. - Hyde Park trips

11	 –	 Madison Rd. - Oakley trips

* 	 –	 Bus has a short layover and leaves at the time shown.
please recycle

For complete fare information please visit 
go-metro.com.
Para obtener información completa 
sobre las tarifas, visite go-metro.com.

Contacting Metro
Cómo comunicarse con Metro
Bus info/Customer Care Center 	513-621-4455
Información sobre autobuses
Customer Care Center	 513-632-7575
Relaciones de clientes
Lost & Found	 513-632-7699
Objetos perdidos y encontrados
Access information	 513-632-7590
Información sobre medios de acceso
Fare Deal information	 513-632-7540
Información sobre el programa 
	 Fare Deal
TDD Ohio Relay Service	 800-750-0750
(for deaf/hearing-impaired customers)
Servicio de relevo mediante TDD de Ohio 
(Para clientes sordos/con deficiencias auditivas).

Metro Information
Metro Información

www.go-metro.com

11	 3:24	 —	 3:34	 —	 —	 3:37	 3:43	 3:51	 4:00
11	 4:09	 —	 4:19	 —	 —	 4:22	 4:28	 4:36	 4:45
11	 4:49	 —	 4:59	 —	 —	 5:02	 5:08	 5:16	 5:25
11	 5:36	 —	 5:46	 —	 —	 5:50	 5:57	 6:06	 6:15
10	 6:04	 6:12	 6:23	 6:27	 6:32	 —	 6:37	 6:46	 6:55
11	 7:06	 —	 7:16	 —	 —	 7:20	 7:27	 7:36	 7:45
10	 7:39	 7:47	 7:58	 8:02	 8:07	 —	 8:12	 8:21	 8:30
11	 8:18	 —	 8:29	 —	 —	 8:33	 8:41	 8:51	 9:00
11	 8:38	 —	 8:49	 —	 —	 8:53	 9:01	 9:11	 9:20
10	 8:47	 8:55	 9:06	 9:10	 9:15	 —	 9:21	 9:31	 9:40
11	 9:23	 —	 9:34	 —	 —	 9:38	 9:46	 9:56	 10:05
10	 9:32	 9:40	 9:51	 9:55	 10:00	 —	 10:06	 10:16	 10:25
11	 9:58	 —	 10:09	 —	 —	 10:13	 10:21	 10:31	 10:40
10	 10:07	 10:15	 10:26	 10:30	 10:35	 —	 10:41	 10:51	 11:00
11	 10:30	 —	 10:42	 —	 —	 10:47	 10:56	 11:06	 11:15
10	 10:38	 10:46	 10:57	 11:00	 11:05	 —	 11:11	 11:21	 11:30
11	 11:00	 —	 11:12	 —	 —	 11:17	 11:26	 11:36	 11:45
10	 11:08	 11:16	 11:27	 11:30	 11:35	 —	 11:41	 11:51	 12:00
11	 11:30	 —	 11:42	 —	 —	 11:47	 11:56	 12:06	 12:15
10	 11:38	 11:46	 11:57	 12:00	 12:05	 —	 12:11	 12:21	 12:30
11	 12:00	 —	 12:12	 —	 —	 12:17	 12:26	 12:36	 12:45
10	 12:08	 12:16	 12:27	 12:30	 12:35	 —	 12:41	 12:51	 1:00
11	 12:30	 —	 12:42	 —	 —	 12:47	 12:56	 1:06	 1:15
10	 12:38	 12:46	 12:57	 1:00	 1:05	 —	 1:11	 1:21	 1:30
11	 1:00	 —	 1:12	 —	 —	 1:17	 1:26	 1:36	 1:45
10	 1:08	 1:16	 1:27	 1:30	 1:35	 —	 1:41	 1:51	 2:00
11	 1:30	 —	 1:42	 —	 —	 1:47	 1:56	 2:06	 2:15
10	 1:38	 1:46	 1:57	 2:00	 2:05	 —	 2:11	 2:21	 2:30
11	 2:00	 —	 2:12	 —	 —	 2:17	 2:26	 2:36	 2:45
10	 2:08	 2:16	 2:27	 2:30	 2:35	 —	 2:41	 2:51	 3:00
11	 2:35	 —	 2:47	 —	 —	 2:52	 3:01	 3:11	 3:20
10	 2:48	 2:56	 3:07	 3:10	 3:15	 —	 3:21	 3:31	 3:40
11	 3:13	 —	 3:25	 —	 —	 3:31	 3:40	 3:50	 4:00
10	 3:27	 3:35	 3:46	 3:49	 3:54	 —	 4:00	 4:10	 4:20
11	 3:53	 —	 4:05	 —	 —	 4:11	 4:20	 4:30	 4:40
10	 4:07	 4:15	 4:26	 4:29	 4:34	 —	 4:40	 4:50	 5:00
11	 4:33	 —	 4:45	 —	 —	 4:51	 5:00	 5:10	 5:20
10	 4:47	 4:55	 5:06	 5:09	 5:14	 —	 5:20	 5:30	 5:40
11	 5:13	 —	 5:25	 —	 —	 5:31	 5:40	 5:50	 6:00
10	 5:27	 5:35	 5:46	 5:50	 5:55	 —	 6:01	 6:11	 6:20
11	 5:55	 —	 6:07	 —	 —	 6:12	 6:21	 6:31	 6:40
10	 6:07	 6:15	 6:26	 6:30	 6:35	 —	 6:41	 6:51	 7:00
11	 6:35	 —	 6:47	 —	 —	 6:52	 7:01	 7:11	 7:20
10	 6:47	 6:55	 7:06	 7:10	 7:15	 —	 7:21	 7:31	 7:40
11	 7:15	 —	 7:27	 —	 —	 7:32	 7:41	 7:51	 8:00
10	 7:37	 7:45	 7:56	 8:00	 8:05	 —	 8:11	 8:21	 8:30
11	 8:19	 —	 8:30	 —	 —	 8:34	 8:42	 8:51	 9:00
10	 8:40	 8:47	 8:58	 9:01	 9:06	 —	 9:12	 9:21	 9:30
11	 9:19	 —	 9:30	 —	 —	 9:34	 9:42	 9:51	 10:00
10	 9:50	 9:57	 10:08	 10:11	 10:16	 —	 10:22	 10:31	 10:40
11	 10:47	 —	 10:58	 —	 —	 11:01	 11:09	 11:17	 11:25
10	 11:23	 11:30	 11:40	 11:43	 11:48	 —	 11:54	 12:02	 12:10
11	 12:24	 —	 12:35	 —	 —	 12:38	 12:46	 12:54	 1:02
11	 1:12	 —	 1:23	 —	 —	 1:26	 1:34	 1:42	 1:50
11	 1:57	 —	 2:08	 —	 —	 2:11	 2:19	 2:27	 2:35
11	 2:42	 —	 2:53	 —	 —	 2:56	 3:04	 3:12	 3:20
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AM

To Madisonville

AM

PM

AM

G 	–	 Garage trip: to or from Bond Hill Division, 4700 Paddock Rd.

* 	 –	 Bus has a short layover and leaves at the time shown.

All trips are accessible with a wheelchair lift or ramp for people with disabilities. 10 	 – 	 Erie Ave. - Hyde Park trips
11	 –	 Madison Rd. - Oakley trips
11 - 5/3	– 	serves the 5/3 Bank Madison Operations Center
11 Shroder – serves Shroder High School
10 Evanston – serves Evanston Academy at 7:36 am

10 Erie Avenue

11 Madison Road
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11	 3:34	 —	 —	 —	 3:45	 —	 —	 3:49	 3:55	 4:03	 4:07	 4:10
11	 4:04	 —	 —	 —	 4:15	 —	 —	 4:19	 4:25	 4:33	 4:37	 4:40
11	 4:34	 —	 —	 —	 4:45	 —	 —	 4:49	 4:55	 5:03	 5:07	 5:10
10	 4:41	 4:50	 —	 —	 5:01	 5:04	 5:09	 —	 5:14	 5:22	 5:26	 5:30
11	 5:13	 —	 —	 —	 5:24	 —	 —	 5:28	 5:34	 5:42	 5:46	 5:50
10	 5:18	 5:27	 —	 —	 5:38	 5:41	 5:46	 —	 5:52	 6:01	 6:06	 6:10
11	 5:44	 —	 —	 —	 5:56	 —	 —	 6:00	 6:07	 6:16	 6:21	 6:25
10	 5:58	 6:07	 —	 —	 6:18	 6:21	 6:26	 —	 6:32	 6:41	 6:46	 6:50
11	 6:14	 —	 —	 —	 6:26	 —	 —	 6:30	 6:37	 6:46	 6:51	 6:55
10	 6:19	 6:28	 —	 —	 6:39	 6:43	 6:48	 —	 6:55	 7:05	 7:10	 7:15
11	 6:46	 —	 —	 —	 6:59	 —	 —	 7:03	 7:10	 7:20	 7:25	 7:30
10	 6:42	 6:52	 —	 —	 7:03	 7:07	 7:12	 —	 7:19	 7:30	 7:35	 7:40
10Evanston	 6:51	 7:01	 —	 —	 7:12	 7:16	 7:21	 —	 7:28	 7:45	 7:50	 7:55
11	 7:16	 —	 —	 —	 7:28	 —	 —	 7:32	 7:39	 7:50	 7:55	 8:00
10	 7:18	 7:27	 —	 —	 7:38	 7:41	 7:46	 —	 7:54	 8:05	 8:10	 8:15
11	 7:26	 —	 —	 —	 7:38	 —	 —	 7:42	 7:49	 8:00	 8:05	 8:10
11	 7:46	 —	 —	 —	 7:58	 —	 —	 8:02	 8:09	 8:20	 8:25	 8:30
10	 7:48	 7:57	 —	 —	 8:08	 8:11	 8:16	 —	 8:24	 8:35	 8:40	 8:45
11	 8:16	 —	 —	 —	 8:28	 —	 —	 8:32	 8:39	 8:50	 8:55	 9:00
11Shroder	 8:21	 —	 —	 8:29	 8:37	 —	 —	 8:41	 8:49	 9:00	 9:05	 9:10
10	 8:22	 8:31	 —	 —	 8:42	 8:45	 8:50	 —	 8:57	 9:08	 9:13	 9:18
11	 8:56	 —	 —	 —	 9:08	 —	 —	 9:12	 9:19	 9:30	 9:35	 9:40
10	 9:04	 9:13	 —	 —	 9:24	 9:27	 9:32	 —	 9:39	 9:50	 9:55	 10:00
11	 9:36	 —	 —	 —	 9:48	 —	 —	 9:52	 9:59	 10:10	 10:15	 10:20
10	 9:44	 9:53	 —	 —	 10:04	 10:07	 10:12	 —	 10:19	 10:30	 10:35	 10:40
11	 10:16	 —	 —	 —	 10:28	 —	 —	 10:32	 10:39	 10:50	 10:55	 11:00
10	 10:24	 10:33	 —	 —	 10:44	 10:47	 10:52	 —	 10:59	 11:10	 11:15	 11:20
11	 10:56	 —	 —	 —	 11:08	 —	 —	 11:12	 11:19	 11:30	 11:35	 11:40
10	 11:04	 11:12	 —	 —	 11:23	 11:27	 11:32	 —	 11:39	 11:50	 11:55	 12:00
11	 11:35	 —	 —	 —	 11:47	 —	 —	 11:51	 11:59	 12:10	 12:15	 12:20
10	 11:44	 11:52	 —	 —	 12:03	 12:07	 12:12	 —	 12:19	 12:30	 12:35	 12:40
11	 12:15	 —	 —	 —	 12:27	 —	 —	 12:31	 12:39	 12:50	 12:55	 1:00
10	 12:24	 12:32	 —	 —	 12:43	 12:47	 12:52	 —	 12:59	 1:10	 1:15	 1:20
11	 12:55	 —	 —	 —	 1:07	 —	 —	 1:11	 1:19	 1:30	 1:35	 1:40
10	 1:05	 1:13	 —	 —	 1:25	 1:28	 1:33	 —	 1:40	 1:51	 1:56	 2:00
11	 1:30	 —	 —	 —	 1:43	 —	 —	 1:47	 1:55	 2:06	 2:11	 2:15
10	 1:35	 1:43	 —	 —	 1:55	 1:58	 2:03	 —	 2:10	 2:21	 2:26	 2:30
11	 2:05	 —	 —	 —	 2:18	 —	 —	 2:22	 2:30	 2:41	 2:46	 2:50
10	 2:00	 2:08	 —	 —	 2:20	 2:23	 2:28	 —	 2:35	 2:46	 2:51	 2:55
11 - 5/3	 2:17	 —	 2:26	 —	 2:35	 —	 —	 2:39	 2:48	 3:00	 3:05	 3:10
10	 2:25	 2:34	 —	 —	 2:46	 2:50	 2:55	 —	 3:04	 3:16	 3:21	 3:25
11	 2:42	 —	 —	 —	 2:55	 —	 —	 2:59	 3:09	 3:21	 3:26	 3:30
10	 2:35	 2:44	 —	 —	 2:56	 3:00	 3:05	 —	 3:14	 3:26	 3:31	 3:35
10	 2:40	 2:49	 —	 —	 3:01	 3:05	 3:10	 —	 3:19	 3:31	 3:36	 3:40
11 - 5/3	 3:02	 —	 3:12	 —	 3:22	 —	 —	 3:26	 3:35	 3:46	 3:51	 3:55
11 - 5/3	 3:22	 —	 3:32	 —	 3:42	 —	 —	 3:46	 3:55	 4:06	 4:11	 4:15
10	 3:29	 3:38	 —	 —	 3:50	 3:53	 3:58	 —	 4:05	 4:16	 4:21	 4:25
11Shroder	 3:45	 —	 —	 3:53	 4:01	 —	 —	 4:05	 4:14	 4:25	 4:30	 4:35
11Shroder	 3:55	 —	 —	 4:03	 4:11	 —	 —	 4:15	 4:24	 4:35	 4:40	 4:45
10	 4:05	 4:14	 —	 —	 4:26	 4:29	 4:34	 —	 4:41	 4:51	 4:56	 5:00
11 - 5/3	 4:22	 —	 4:32	 —	 4:41	 —	 —	 4:46	 4:55	 5:06	 5:11	 5:15
10	 4:35	 4:44	 —	 —	 4:56	 4:59	 5:04	 —	 5:11	 5:21	 5:26	 5:30
11 - 5/3	 4:53	 —	 5:03	 —	 5:12	 —	 —	 5:16	 5:25	 5:36	 5:41	 5:45
10	 5:06	 5:15	 —	 —	 5:26	 5:29	 5:34	 —	 5:41	 5:51	 5:56	 6:00
11 - 5/3	 5:24	 —	 5:34	 —	 5:43	 —	 —	 5:47	 5:56	 6:06	 6:11	 6:15
10	 5:37	 5:45	 —	 —	 5:56	 5:59	 6:04	 —	 6:11	 6:21	 6:26	 6:30
11	 6:01	 —	 —	 —	 6:13	 —	 —	 6:17	 6:26	 6:36	 6:41	 6:45
10	 6:20	 6:28	 —	 —	 6:38	 6:41	 6:46	 —	 6:52	 7:01	 7:06	 7:10
11	 6:49	 —	 —	 —	 7:00	 —	 —	 7:04	 7:12	 7:21	 7:26	 7:30
10	 7:00	 7:08	 —	 —	 7:18	 7:21	 7:26	 —	 7:32	 7:41	 7:46	 7:50
11	 7:29	 —	 —	 —	 7:40	 —	 —	 7:44	 7:52	 8:01	 8:06	 8:10
10	 7:40	 7:48	 —	 —	 7:58	 8:01	 8:06	 —	 8:12	 8:21	 8:26	 8:30
11	 8:09	 —	 —	 —	 8:20	 —	 —	 8:24	 8:32	 8:41	 8:46	 8:50
10	 8:20	 8:28	 —	 —	 8:38	 8:41	 8:46	 —	 8:52	 9:01	 9:06	 9:10
11	 8:49	 —	 —	 —	 9:00	 —	 —	 9:04	 9:12	 9:21	 9:26	 9:30
10	 9:00	 9:08	 —	 —	 9:18	 9:21	 9:26	 —	 9:32	 9:41	 9:46	 9:50
11	 9:39	 —	 —	 —	 9:50	 —	 —	 9:54	 10:02	 10:11	 10:16	 10:20
10	 10:02	 10:10	 —	 —	 10:20	 10:23	 10:28	 —	 10:34	 10:42	 10:46	 10:50
11	 10:53	 —	 —	 —	 11:04	 —	 —	 11:08	 11:14	 11:22	 11:26	 11:30
10	 11:17	 11:25	 —	 —	 11:35	 11:38	 11:43	 —	 11:49	 11:57	 12:01	 12:05
11 - 5/3	 11:48	 —	 11:56	 —	 12:04	 —	 —	 12:08	 12:14	 12:22	 12:26	 12:30
10	 12:22	 12:30	 —	 —	 12:40	 12:43	 12:48	 —	 12:54	 1:02	 1:06	 1:10
11	 1:23	 —	 —	 —	 1:34	 —	 —	 1:38	 1:44	 1:52	 1:56	 2:00
11	 2:08	 —	 —	 —	 2:19	 —	 —	 2:23	 2:29	 2:37	 2:41	 2:45
11	 2:53	 —	 —	 —	 3:04	 —	 —	 3:08	 3:14	 3:22	 3:26	 3:30
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11	 *4:15	 4:19	 4:23	 4:31	 4:37	 —	 —	 4:40	 —	 —	 —	 4:49
11	 *4:45	 4:49	 4:53	 5:01	 5:07	 —	 —	 5:10	 —	 —	 —	 5:19
10	 *5:15	 5:19	 5:23	 5:31	 —	 5:36	 5:40	 5:44	 —	 —	 5:54	 6:00
11 - 5/3	 *5:35	 5:39	 5:44	 5:53	 5:59	 —	 —	 6:02	 —	 6:10	 —	 6:18
10	 5:50	 5:54	 5:59	 6:08	 —	 6:13	 6:17	 6:21	 —	 —	 6:31	 6:37
11 - 5/3	 6:10	 6:14	 6:19	 6:29	 6:36	 —	 —	 6:39	 —	 6:48	 —	 6:57
10	 6:25	 6:29	 6:34	 6:43	 —	 6:48	 6:52	 6:56	 —	 —	 7:06	 7:12
11 - 5/3	 6:50	 6:54	 6:59	 7:09	 7:16	 —	 —	 7:19	 —	 7:28	 —	 7:37
10	 6:55	 6:59	 7:04	 7:13	 —	 7:18	 7:22	 7:26	 —	 —	 7:36	 7:42
11 - 5/3	 7:15	 7:19	 7:24	 7:34	 7:41	 —	 —	 7:44	 —	 7:53	 —	 8:04
10	 7:20	 7:24	 7:29	 7:38	 —	 7:44	 7:48	 7:52	 —	 —	 8:02	 8:08
11	 7:25	 7:29	 7:34	 7:43	 7:50	 —	 —	 7:53	 —	 —	 —	 8:04
10	 7:30	 7:34	 7:39	 7:48	 —	 7:54	 7:58	 8:02	 —	 —	 8:12	 8:18
11 - 5/3	 7:40	 7:44	 7:49	 7:59	 8:06	 —	 —	 8:09	 —	 8:18	 —	 8:29
11Shroder	 8:00	 8:04	 8:08	 8:17	 8:23	 —	 —	 8:26	 8:33	 —	 —	 8:43
11Shroder	 8:05	 8:09	 8:13	 8:22	 8:28	 —	 —	 8:31	 8:38	 —	 —	 8:48
11 - 5/3	 8:15	 8:19	 8:24	 8:34	 8:41	 —	 —	 8:44	 —	 8:53	 —	 9:03
10	 8:30	 8:34	 8:39	 8:48	 —	 8:54	 8:58	 9:02	 —	 —	 9:12	 9:18
11	 8:45	 8:50	 8:55	 9:04	 9:11	 —	 —	 9:14	 —	 —	 —	 9:25
10	 9:00	 9:04	 9:09	 9:18	 —	 9:24	 9:28	 9:32	 —	 —	 9:42	 9:48
11	 9:18	 9:23	 9:28	 9:37	 9:44	 —	 —	 9:47	 —	 —	 —	 9:58
10	 9:40	 9:44	 9:49	 9:58	 —	 10:04	 10:08	 10:12	 —	 —	 10:22	 10:28
11	 10:00	 10:05	 10:10	 10:19	 10:26	 —	 —	 10:29	 —	 —	 —	 10:40
10	 10:20	 10:25	 10:30	 10:39	 —	 10:45	 10:49	 10:53	 —	 —	 11:03	 11:09
11	 10:40	 10:45	 10:50	 10:59	 11:06	 —	 —	 11:09	 —	 —	 —	 11:20
10	 11:00	 11:05	 11:10	 11:19	 —	 11:25	 11:29	 11:33	 —	 —	 11:43	 11:49
11	 11:20	 11:25	 11:30	 11:39	 11:46	 —	 —	 11:49	 —	 —	 —	 12:00
10	 11:40	 11:45	 11:50	 11:59	 —	 12:05	 12:09	 12:13	 —	 —	 12:23	 12:29
11	 12:00	 12:05	 12:10	 12:19	 12:26	 —	 —	 12:29	 —	 —	 —	 12:40
10	 12:20	 12:25	 12:30	 12:39	 —	 12:45	 12:50	 12:54	 —	 —	 1:04	 1:10
11	 12:40	 12:45	 12:50	 12:59	 1:07	 —	 —	 1:10	 —	 —	 —	 1:21
10	 1:00	 1:05	 1:10	 1:19	 —	 1:25	 1:30	 1:34	 —	 —	 1:44	 1:50
11	 1:20	 1:25	 1:30	 1:39	 1:47	 —	 —	 1:50	 —	 —	 —	 2:01
10	 1:40	 1:45	 1:50	 1:59	 —	 2:05	 2:10	 2:14	 —	 —	 2:24	 2:30
11	 2:00	 2:05	 2:10	 2:19	 2:27	 —	 —	 2:30	 —	 —	 —	 2:41
10	 2:15	 2:20	 2:25	 2:34	 —	 2:40	 2:45	 2:49	 —	 —	 2:59	 3:05
11	 2:30	 2:35	 2:40	 2:49	 2:57	 —	 —	 3:00	 —	 —	 —	 3:11
10Evanston	 2:50	 2:55	 3:01	 3:18	 —	 3:25	 3:30	 3:34	 —	 —	 3:45	 3:51
11	 2:55	 3:00	 3:05	 3:14	 3:22	 —	 —	 3:25	 —	 —	 —	 3:36
10	 3:10	 3:15	 3:21	 3:32	 —	 3:39	 3:44	 3:48	 —	 —	 3:59	 4:05
11Shroder	 3:25	 3:30	 3:36	 3:46	 3:54	 —	 —	 3:57	 4:04	 —	 —	 4:14
10	 3:40	 3:45	 3:51	 4:02	 —	 4:09	 4:14	 4:18	 —	 —	 4:29	 4:35
11	 3:55	 4:00	 4:06	 4:17	 4:26	 —	 —	 4:29	 —	 —	 —	 4:40
10	 4:15	 4:20	 4:26	 4:36	 —	 4:42	 4:47	 4:51	 —	 —	 5:02	 5:08
11	 4:35	 4:40	 4:46	 4:56	 5:04	 —	 —	 5:07	 —	 —	 —	 5:19
10	 4:45	 4:50	 4:56	 5:06	 —	 5:12	 5:17	 5:21	 —	 —	 5:32	 5:38
11	 5:00	 5:05	 5:11	 5:21	 5:29	 —	 —	 5:32	 —	 —	 —	 5:44
10	 5:15	 5:20	 5:25	 5:35	 —	 5:41	 5:46	 5:50	 —	 —	 6:00	 6:06
11	 5:30	 5:35	 5:40	 5:50	 5:58	 —	 —	 6:01	 —	 —	 —	 6:13
10	 5:45	 5:50	 5:55	 6:05	 —	 6:11	 6:16	 6:20	 —	 —	 6:30	 6:36
11	 6:00	 6:05	 6:10	 6:20	 6:28	 —	 —	 6:31	 —	 —	 —	 6:43
10	 6:15	 6:20	 6:25	 6:35	 —	 6:41	 6:45	 6:49	 —	 —	 6:59	 7:05
11	 6:30	 6:35	 6:40	 6:50	 6:58	 —	 —	 7:01	 —	 —	 —	 7:12
10	 6:45	 6:49	 6:54	 7:03	 —	 7:08	 7:12	 7:16	 —	 —	 7:26	 7:32
11	 7:10	 7:14	 7:19	 7:28	 7:35	 —	 —	 7:38	 —	 —	 —	 7:49
10	 7:30	 7:34	 7:39	 7:48	 —	 7:53	 7:57	 8:01	 —	 —	 8:11	 8:16
11	 7:50	 7:54	 7:59	 8:08	 8:15	 —	 —	 8:18	 —	 —	 —	 8:29
10	 8:10	 8:14	 8:19	 8:28	 —	 8:33	 8:37	 8:41	 —	 —	 8:51	 8:56
11	 8:30	 8:34	 8:39	 8:48	 8:55	 —	 —	 8:58	 —	 —	 —	 9:08
10	 8:50	 8:54	 8:59	 9:08	 —	 9:13	 9:17	 9:21	 —	 —	 9:31	 9:36
11	 9:10	 9:14	 9:19	 9:27	 9:33	 —	 —	 9:36	 —	 —	 —	 9:46
10	 9:30	 9:34	 9:39	 9:47	 —	 9:52	 9:56	 10:00	 —	 —	 10:10	 10:15
11	 10:00	 10:04	 10:09	 10:17	 10:23	 —	 —	 10:26	 —	 —	 —	 10:36
10	 *10:30	 10:34	 10:39	 10:47	 —	 10:52	 10:56	 11:00	 —	 —	 11:10	 11:15
11	 *11:10	 11:14	 11:19	 11:27	 11:33	 —	 —	 11:36	 —	 —	 —	 11:46
10	 *11:35	 11:39	 11:44	 11:52	 —	 11:57	 12:01	 12:05	 —	 —	 12:15	 12:20
11	 *12:10	 12:14	 12:19	 12:27	 12:33	 —	 —	 12:36	 —	 —	 —	 12:46
10	 *12:35	 12:39	 12:44	 12:52	 —	 12:57	 1:01	 1:05	 —	 —	 1:15	 1:20
11	 *1:30	 1:34	 1:39	 1:47	 1:53	 —	 —	 1:56	 —	 —	 —	 2:05
11	 *2:15	 2:19	 2:24	 2:32	 2:38	 —	 —	 2:41	 —	 —	 —	 2:50
11	 *3:00	 3:04	 3:09	 3:17	 3:23	 —	 —	 3:26	 -	 -	 -	 3:35
11	 *3:35	 3:39	 3:44	 3:52	 3:58	 -	 -	 4:01	 -	 -	 -	 4:10

G 	–	 Garage trip: to or from Bond Hill Division, 4700 Paddock Rd.

* 	 –	 Bus has a short layover and leaves at the time shown.

All trips are accessible with a wheelchair lift or ramp for people with disabilities. 10 	 – 	 Erie Ave. - Hyde Park trips
11	 –	 Madison Rd. - Oakley trips
11 - 5/3	– 	serves the 5/3 Bank Madison Operations Center
11 Shroder – serves Shroder High School
10 Evanston – serves Evanston Academy at 3:10 pm
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Metro Sales Office • 120 E.Fourth St.
Mercantile Center arcade

Weekdays 7:30am - 4:30pm
bus schedules • information • passes • stored-value cards

go-metro.com

11	 4:00	 4:08	 4:16	 -	 -	 4:22	 4:25	 -	 4:33

11	 4:45	 4:53	 5:01	 -	 -	 5:07	 5:10	 -	 5:18

11	 5:25	 5:33	 5:41	 -	 -	 5:47	 5:50	 -	 5:58

10	 6:15	 6:23	 6:31	 6:36	 6:41	 -	 -	 6:54	 6:59

11	 6:55	 7:04	 7:13	 -	 -	 7:19	 7:22	 -	 7:31

10	 7:45	 7:54	 8:03	 8:08	 8:13	 -	 -	 8:26	 8:31

11	 8:30	 8:39	 8:48	 -	 -	 8:55	 8:58	 -	 9:08

11	 9:00	 9:09	 9:18	 -	 -	 9:25	 9:28	 -	 9:38

10	 9:20	 9:29	 9:38	 9:43	 9:48	 -	 -	 10:01	 10:06

11	 9:40	 9:49	 9:58	 -	 -	 10:05	 10:08	 -	 10:18

10	 10:05	 10:14	 10:23	 10:28	 10:33	 -	 -	 10:46	 10:51

11	 10:25	 10:34	 10:43	 -	 -	 10:50	 10:53	 -	 11:03

10	 10:40	 10:49	 10:58	 11:03	 11:08	 -	 -	 11:21	 11:26

11	 11:00	 11:09	 11:18	 -	 -	 11:25	 11:28	 -	 11:38

10	 11:15	 11:25	 11:34	 11:39	 11:44	 -	 -	 11:58	 12:03

11	 11:30	 11:40	 11:49	 -	 -	 11:57	 12:00	 -	 12:10

10	 11:45	 11:55	 12:04	 12:09	 12:14	 -	 -	 12:28	 12:33

11	 12:00	 12:10	 12:19	 -	 -	 12:26	 12:30	 -	 12:41

10	 12:15	 12:25	 12:34	 12:39	 12:44	 -	 -	 12:58	 1:03

11	 12:30	 12:40	 12:49	 -	 -	 12:56	 1:00	 -	 1:11

10	 12:45	 12:55	 1:04	 1:09	 1:14	 -	 -	 1:28	 1:33

11	 1:00	 1:10	 1:19	 -	 -	 1:26	 1:30	 -	 1:41

10	 1:15	 1:25	 1:34	 1:39	 1:44	 -	 -	 1:58	 2:03

11	 1:30	 1:40	 1:49	 -	 -	 1:56	 2:00	 -	 2:11

10	 1:45	 1:55	 2:04	 2:09	 2:14	 -	 -	 2:28	 2:33

11	 2:00	 2:09	 2:18	 -	 -	 2:25	 2:29	 -	 2:39

10	 2:15	 2:24	 2:33	 2:38	 2:43	 -	 -	 2:57	 3:03

11	 2:30	 2:39	 2:48	 -	 -	 2:55	 2:59	 -	 3:09

10	 2:45	 2:54	 3:03	 3:08	 3:13	 -	 -	 3:27	 3:33

11	 3:00	 3:09	 3:18	 -	 -	 3:25	 3:29	 -	 3:39

10	 3:20	 3:29	 3:38	 3:43	 3:48	 -	 -	 4:02	 4:08

11	 3:40	 3:49	 3:58	 -	 -	 4:05	 4:09	 -	 4:19

10	 4:00	 4:09	 4:18	 4:23	 4:28	 -	 -	 4:42	 4:48

11	 4:20	 4:29	 4:38	 -	 -	 4:45	 4:49	 -	 4:59

10	 4:40	 4:49	 4:58	 5:03	 5:08	 -	 -	 5:22	 5:28

11	 5:00	 5:09	 5:18	 -	 -	 5:25	 5:29	 -	 5:40

10	 5:20	 5:29	 5:38	 5:43	 5:48	 -	 -	 6:02	 6:08

11	 5:40	 5:49	 5:58	 -	 -	 6:05	 6:09	 -	 6:20

10	 6:00	 6:09	 6:18	 6:23	 6:28	 -	 -	 6:42	 6:47

11	 6:20	 6:29	 6:37	 -	 -	 6:43	 6:47	 -	 6:57

10	 6:40	 6:49	 6:58	 7:03	 7:08	 -	 -	 7:22	 7:27

11	 7:00	 7:09	 7:17	 -	 -	 7:23	 7:27	 -	 7:37

10	 7:20	 7:29	 7:38	 7:43	 7:48	 -	 -	 8:02	 8:07

11	 7:40	 7:49	 7:57	 -	 -	 8:03	 8:07	 -	 8:17

10	 8:00	 8:09	 8:18	 8:23	 8:28	 -	 -	 8:42	 8:47

11	 8:30	 8:39	 8:47	 -	 -	 8:53	 8:57	 -	 9:07

10	 9:00	 9:09	 9:17	 9:22	 9:26	 -	 -	 9:39	 9:44

11	 9:30	 9:39	 9:47	 -	 -	 9:53	 9:57	 -	 10:07

10	 10:00	 10:09	 10:17	 10:22	 10:26	 -	 -	 10:39	 10:44

11	 10:45	 10:54	 11:02	 -	 -	 11:08	 11:12	 -	 11:22

10	 11:40	 11:49	 11:57	 12:02	 12:06	 -	 -	 12:19	 12:24

11	 12:35	 12:44	 12:52	 -	 -	 12:58	 1:02	 -	 1:12

11	 1:20	 1:29	 1:37	 -	 -	 1:43	 1:47	 -	 1:57

11	 2:05	 2:14	 2:22	 -	 -	 2:28	 2:32	 -	 2:42

11	 2:50	 2:59	 3:07	 -	 -	 3:13	 3:17	 -	 3:27

11	 3:25	 3:34	 3:42	 -	 -	 3:48	 3:52	 -	 4:02

AM

PM

AM

	 4:00	 4:08	 4:16	 4:22	 —	 —	 4:25	 —	 4:33
	 4:45	 4:53	 5:01	 5:07	 —	 —	 5:10	 —	 5:18
	 5:25	 5:33	 5:41	 5:47	 —	 —	 5:50	 —	 5:58
	 6:15	 6:23	 6:31	 —	 6:36	 6:41	 —	 6:54	 6:59
	 6:55	 7:04	 7:13	 7:19	 —	 —	 7:22	 —	 7:31
	 7:45	 7:54	 8:03	 —	 8:08	 8:13	 —	 8:26	 8:31
	 8:30	 8:39	 8:48	 8:55	 —	 —	 8:58	 —	 9:08
	 9:00	 9:09	 9:18	 9:25	 —	 —	 9:28	 —	 9:38
	 9:20	 9:29	 9:38	 —	 9:43	 9:48	 —	 10:01	 10:06
	 9:40	 9:49	 9:58	 10:05	 —	 —	 10:08	 —	 10:18
	10:05	 10:14	 10:23	 —	 10:28	 10:33	 —	 10:46	 10:51
	10:25	 10:34	 10:43	 10:50	 —	 —	 10:53	 —	 11:03
	10:40	 10:49	 10:58	 —	 11:03	 11:08	 —	 11:21	 11:26
	 11:00	 11:09	 11:18	 11:25	 —	 —	 11:28	 —	 11:38
	 11:15	 11:25	 11:34	 —	 11:39	 11:44	 —	 11:58	 12:03
	 11:30	 11:40	 11:49	 11:57	 —	 —	 12:00	 —	 12:10
	 11:45	 11:55	 12:04	 —	 12:09	 12:14	 —	 12:28	 12:33
	12:00	 12:10	 12:19	 12:26	 —	 —	 12:30	 —	 12:41
	12:15	 12:25	 12:34	 —	 12:39	 12:44	 —	 12:58	 1:03
	12:30	 12:40	 12:49	 12:56	 —	 —	 1:00	 —	 1:11
	12:45	 12:55	 1:04	 —	 1:09	 1:14	 —	 1:28	 1:33
	 1:00	 1:10	 1:19	 1:26	 —	 —	 1:30	 —	 1:41
	 1:15	 1:25	 1:34	 —	 1:39	 1:44	 —	 1:58	 2:03
	 1:30	 1:40	 1:49	 1:56	 —	 —	 2:00	 —	 2:11
	 1:45	 1:55	 2:04	 —	 2:09	 2:14	 —	 2:28	 2:33
	 2:00	 2:09	 2:18	 2:25	 —	 —	 2:29	 —	 2:39
	 2:15	 2:24	 2:33	 —	 2:38	 2:43	 —	 2:57	 3:03
	 2:30	 2:39	 2:48	 2:55	 —	 —	 2:59	 —	 3:09
	 2:45	 2:54	 3:03	 —	 3:08	 3:13	 —	 3:27	 3:33
	 3:00	 3:09	 3:18	 3:25	 —	 —	 3:29	 —	 3:39
	 3:20	 3:29	 3:38	 —	 3:43	 3:48	 —	 4:02	 4:08
	 3:40	 3:49	 3:58	 4:05	 —	 —	 4:09	 —	 4:19
	 4:00	 4:09	 4:18	 —	 4:23	 4:28	 —	 4:42	 4:48
	 4:20	 4:29	 4:38	 4:45	 —	 —	 4:49	 —	 4:59
	 4:40	 4:49	 4:58	 —	 5:03	 5:08	 —	 5:22	 5:28
	 5:00	 5:09	 5:18	 5:25	 —	 —	 5:29	 —	 5:40
	 5:20	 5:29	 5:38	 —	 5:43	 5:48	 —	 6:02	 6:08
	 5:40	 5:49	 5:58	 6:05	 —	 —	 6:09	 —	 6:20
	 6:00	 6:09	 6:18	 —	 6:23	 6:28	 —	 6:42	 6:47
	 6:20	 6:29	 6:37	 6:43	 —	 —	 6:47	 —	 6:57
	 6:40	 6:49	 6:58	 —	 7:03	 7:08	 —	 7:22	 7:27
	 7:00	 7:09	 7:17	 7:23	 —	 —	 7:27	 —	 7:37
	 7:20	 7:29	 7:38	 —	 7:43	 7:48	 —	 8:02	 8:07
	 7:40	 7:49	 7:57	 8:03	 —	 —	 8:07	 —	 8:17
	 8:00	 8:09	 8:18	 —	 8:23	 8:28	 —	 8:42	 8:47
	 8:30	 8:39	 8:47	 8:53	 —	 —	 8:57	 —	 9:07
	 9:00	 9:09	 9:17	 —	 9:22	 9:26	 —	 9:39	 9:44
	 9:30	 9:39	 9:47	 9:53	 —	 —	 9:57	 —	 10:07
	10:00	 10:09	 10:17	 —	 10:22	 10:26	 —	 10:39	 10:44
	*10:45	 10:54	 11:02	 11:08	 —	 —	 11:12	 —	 11:22
	*11:40	 11:49	 11:57	 —	 12:02	 12:06	 —	 12:19	 12:24
	*12:35	 12:44	 12:52	 12:58	 —	 —	 1:02	 —	 1:12
	 *1:20	 1:29	 1:37	 1:43	 —	 —	 1:47	 —	 1:57
	 *2:05	 2:14	 2:22	 2:28	 —	 —	 2:32	 —	 2:42
	 *2:50	 2:59	 3:07	 3:13	 —	 —	 3:17	 —	 3:27
	 *3:25	 3:34	 3:42	 3:48	 —	 —	 3:52	 —	 4:02

11	 3:24	 —	 3:35	 —	 —	 3:38	 3:44	 3:52	 4:00
11	 4:09	 —	 4:20	 —	 —	 4:23	 4:29	 4:37	 4:45
11	 4:54	 —	 5:05	 —	 —	 5:08	 5:14	 5:22	 5:30
11	 5:39	 —	 5:50	 —	 —	 5:53	 5:59	 6:07	 6:15
10	 6:14	 6:22	 6:32	 6:35	 6:39	 —	 6:44	 6:52	 7:00
11	 7:09	 —	 7:20	 —	 —	 7:23	 7:29	 7:37	 7:45
10	 7:39	 7:47	 7:57	 8:00	 8:04	 —	 8:09	 8:17	 8:25
11	 8:19	 —	 8:30	 —	 —	 8:33	 8:39	 8:47	 8:55
10	 8:38	 8:46	 8:56	 8:59	 9:03	 —	 9:08	 9:17	 9:25
11	 9:07	 —	 9:18	 —	 —	 9:22	 9:28	 9:37	 9:45
10	 9:18	 9:26	 9:36	 9:39	 9:43	 —	 9:48	 9:57	 10:05
11	 9:52	 —	 10:03	 —	 —	 10:07	 10:13	 10:22	 10:30
10	 10:03	 10:11	 10:21	 10:24	 10:28	 —	 10:33	 10:42	 10:50
11	 10:32	 —	 10:43	 —	 —	 10:47	 10:53	 11:02	 11:10
10	 10:38	 10:46	 10:56	 10:59	 11:03	 —	 11:08	 11:17	 11:25
11	 11:07	 —	 11:18	 —	 —	 11:22	 11:28	 11:37	 11:45
10	 11:12	 11:20	 11:30	 11:33	 11:37	 —	 11:42	 11:51	 12:00
11	 11:33	 —	 11:44	 —	 —	 11:49	 11:57	 12:06	 12:15
11	 11:48	 —	 11:59	 —	 —	 12:04	 12:12	 12:21	 12:30
10	 11:57	 12:05	 12:15	 12:18	 12:22	 —	 12:27	 12:36	 12:45
11	 12:18	 —	 12:29	 —	 —	 12:34	 12:42	 12:51	 1:00
10	 12:27	 12:35	 12:45	 12:48	 12:52	 —	 12:57	 1:06	 1:15
11	 12:48	 —	 12:59	 —	 —	 1:04	 1:12	 1:21	 1:30
10	 12:57	 1:05	 1:15	 1:18	 1:22	 —	 1:27	 1:36	 1:45
11	 1:18	 —	 1:29	 —	 —	 1:33	 1:41	 1:51	 2:00
10	 1:26	 1:34	 1:44	 1:47	 1:51	 —	 1:56	 2:06	 2:15
11	 1:48	 —	 1:59	 —	 —	 2:03	 2:11	 2:21	 2:30
10	 1:56	 2:04	 2:14	 2:17	 2:21	 —	 2:26	 2:36	 2:45
11	 2:18	 —	 2:29	 —	 —	 2:33	 2:41	 2:51	 3:00
10	 2:26	 2:34	 2:44	 2:47	 2:51	 —	 2:56	 3:06	 3:15
11	 2:48	 —	 2:59	 —	 —	 3:03	 3:11	 3:21	 3:30
10	 2:56	 3:04	 3:14	 3:17	 3:21	 —	 3:26	 3:36	 3:45
11	 3:23	 —	 3:34	 —	 —	 3:38	 3:46	 3:56	 4:05
10	 3:41	 3:49	 3:59	 4:02	 4:06	 —	 4:11	 4:21	 4:30
11	 4:13	 —	 4:24	 —	 —	 4:28	 4:36	 4:46	 4:55
10	 4:36	 4:44	 4:54	 4:57	 5:01	 —	 5:06	 5:16	 5:25
11	 5:13	 —	 5:24	 —	 —	 5:28	 5:36	 5:46	 5:55
10	 5:28	 5:35	 5:45	 5:48	 5:52	 —	 5:57	 6:06	 6:15
11	 5:56	 —	 6:06	 —	 —	 6:10	 6:17	 6:26	 6:35
10	 6:18	 6:26	 6:36	 6:39	 6:43	 —	 6:48	 6:57	 7:05
11	 6:57	 —	 7:07	 —	 —	 7:11	 7:18	 7:26	 7:35
10	 7:18	 7:26	 7:36	 7:39	 7:43	 —	 7:48	 7:57	 8:05
11	 8:02	 —	 8:12	 —	 —	 8:16	 8:23	 8:31	 8:40
10	 8:23	 8:31	 8:41	 8:44	 8:48	 —	 8:53	 9:02	 9:10
11	 9:07	 —	 9:17	 —	 —	 9:21	 9:28	 9:36	 9:45
10	 9:43	 9:51	 10:01	 10:04	 10:08	 —	 10:13	 10:22	 10:30
11	 10:37	 —	 10:47	 —	 —	 10:51	 10:58	 11:06	 11:15
10	 11:13	 11:21	 11:31	 11:34	 11:38	 —	 11:43	 11:52	 12:00
11	 12:07	 -	 12:17	 -	 -	 12:21	 12:28	 12:36	 12:45
11	 12:52	 -	 1:02	 -	 -	 1:06	 1:13	 1:21	 1:30
11	 1:47	 -	 1:57	 -	 -	 2:01	 2:08	 2:16	 2:25
11	 2:22	 -	 2:32	 -	 -	 2:36	 2:43	 2:51	 3:00

10/11
10 Erie Avenue   

11 Madison Road                 
Seven days a week

Serving:
5/3 Bank Madison Operations Center

Brotherton Rd.
Clark Montessori

DeSales Corner • Downtown
Hyde Park • Hyde Park Square

Evanston Academy
Madison Place • Madisonville

Mariemont • Oakley • Oakley Square
Oakley Transit Center

O’Bryonville • Peebles Corner
Rookwood Commons and Pavilion

Shroder High School
Walnut Hills • Withrow High School

effective 12.7.2025

11	 4:00	 4:09	 4:17	 4:23	 —	 —	 4:26	 —	 4:34
11	 4:45	 4:54	 5:02	 5:08	 —	 —	 5:11	 —	 5:19
11	 5:30	 5:39	 5:47	 5:53	 —	 —	 5:56	 —	 6:04
11	 6:15	 6:24	 6:32	 6:38	 —	 —	 6:41	 —	 6:49
10	 7:00	 7:09	 7:17	 —	 7:22	 7:26	 —	 7:39	 7:44
11	 7:45	 7:54	 8:02	 8:08	 —	 —	 8:11	 —	 8:19
10	 8:25	 8:34	 8:43	 —	 8:48	 8:53	 —	 9:06	 9:11
11	 8:55	 9:04	 9:13	 9:19	 —	 —	 9:22	 —	 9:32
10	 9:25	 9:34	 9:43	 —	 9:48	 9:53	 —	 10:06	 10:11
11	 9:45	 9:54	 10:03	 10:09	 —	 —	 10:12	 —	 10:22
10	 10:05	 10:14	 10:23	 —	 10:28	 10:33	 —	 10:46	 10:51
11	 10:30	 10:39	 10:48	 10:54	 —	 —	 10:57	 —	 11:07
10	 10:50	 10:59	 11:08	 —	 11:13	 11:18	 —	 11:31	 11:36
11	 11:10	 11:19	 11:28	 11:34	 —	 —	 11:37	 —	 11:47
10	 11:25	 11:34	 11:43	 —	 11:48	 11:53	 —	 12:06	 12:11
11	 11:45	 11:54	 12:03	 12:09	 —	 —	 12:12	 —	 12:22
10	 12:00	 12:09	 12:18	 —	 12:23	 12:28	 —	 12:41	 12:46
11	 12:15	 12:24	 12:33	 12:40	 —	 —	 12:43	 —	 12:54
11	 12:30	 12:39	 12:48	 12:55	 —	 —	 12:58	 —	 1:09
10	 12:45	 12:54	 1:03	 —	 1:08	 1:13	 —	 1:27	 1:32
11	 1:00	 1:09	 1:18	 1:25	 —	 —	 1:28	 —	 1:39
10	 1:15	 1:24	 1:33	 —	 1:38	 1:43	 —	 1:57	 2:02
11	 1:30	 1:39	 1:48	 1:55	 —	 —	 1:58	 —	 2:09
10	 1:45	 1:54	 2:03	 —	 2:08	 2:13	 —	 2:27	 2:32
11	 2:00	 2:09	 2:18	 2:25	 —	 —	 2:28	 —	 2:39
10	 2:15	 2:24	 2:33	 —	 2:38	 2:43	 —	 2:57	 3:02
11	 2:30	 2:39	 2:48	 2:55	 —	 —	 2:58	 —	 3:09
10	 2:45	 2:54	 3:03	 —	 3:08	 3:13	 —	 3:27	 3:32
11	 3:00	 3:09	 3:18	 3:25	 —	 —	 3:28	 —	 3:39
10	 3:15	 3:24	 3:33	 —	 3:38	 3:43	 —	 3:57	 4:02
11	 3:30	 3:39	 3:48	 3:55	 —	 —	 3:58	 —	 4:09
10	 3:45	 3:54	 4:03	 —	 4:08	 4:13	 —	 4:27	 4:32
11	 4:05	 4:14	 4:23	 4:30	 —	 —	 4:33	 —	 4:43
10	 4:30	 4:39	 4:48	 —	 4:53	 4:57	 —	 5:11	 5:16
11	 4:55	 5:04	 5:13	 5:20	 —	 —	 5:23	 —	 5:33
10	 5:25	 5:34	 5:43	 —	 5:48	 5:53	 —	 6:06	 6:11
11	 5:55	 6:04	 6:13	 6:20	 —	 —	 6:23	 —	 6:33
10	 6:15	 6:24	 6:33	 —	 6:38	 6:43	 —	 6:56	 7:01
11	 6:35	 6:44	 6:53	 7:00	 —	 —	 7:03	 —	 7:13
10	 7:05	 7:14	 7:23	 —	 7:28	 7:32	 —	 7:45	 7:50
11	 7:35	 7:44	 7:53	 7:59	 —	 —	 8:02	 —	 8:11
10	 8:05	 8:14	 8:23	 —	 8:28	 8:32	 —	 8:45	 8:50
11	 8:40	 8:49	 8:58	 9:04	 —	 —	 9:07	 —	 9:16
11	 9:10	 9:19	 9:28	 9:34	 —	 —	 9:37	 —	 9:45
10	 *9:50	 9:59	 10:08	 —	 10:13	 10:17	 —	 10:30	 10:35
11	 *10:35	 10:44	 10:53	 10:59	 —	 —	 11:02	 —	 11:10
10	 *11:20	 11:29	 11:38	 —	 11:43	 11:47	 —	 12:00	 12:05
11	 *12:15	 12:24	 12:33	 12:39	 —	 —	 12:42	 —	 12:49
10	 *1:00	 1:09	 1:18	 —	 1:23	 1:27	 —	 1:40	 1:45
11	 *1:45	 1:54	 2:03	 2:09	 —	 —	 2:12	 —	 2:19
11	 *2:30	 2:39	 2:48	 2:54	 —	 —	 2:57	 —	 3:04
11	 *3:15	 3:24	 3:33	 3:39	 —	 —	 3:42	 —	 3:49

10 / 11 Saturdays

To Downtown To Madisonville
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10 / 11 Sundays

To Downtown To Madisonville
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AM

PM

AM

AM

PM

AM

G 	–	 Garage trip: to or from Bond Hill Division, 4700 Paddock Rd.

* 	 –	 Bus has a short layover and leaves at the time shown.

All trips are accessible with a wheelchair lift or ramp for people with disabilities.
10	 – 	Erie Ave. - Hyde Park trips

11	 –	 Madison Rd. - Oakley trips G 	–	 Garage trip: to or from Bond Hill Division, 4700 Paddock Rd.

All trips are accessible with a wheelchair lift or ramp for people with disabilities.
10	 – 	Erie Ave. - Hyde Park trips

11	 –	 Madison Rd. - Oakley trips

* 	 –	 Bus has a short layover and leaves at the time shown.
please recycle

For complete fare information please visit 
go-metro.com.
Para obtener información completa 
sobre las tarifas, visite go-metro.com.

Contacting Metro
Cómo comunicarse con Metro
Bus info/Customer Care Center 	513-621-4455
Información sobre autobuses
Customer Care Center	 513-632-7575
Relaciones de clientes
Lost & Found	 513-632-7699
Objetos perdidos y encontrados
Access information	 513-632-7590
Información sobre medios de acceso
Fare Deal information	 513-632-7540
Información sobre el programa 
	 Fare Deal
TDD Ohio Relay Service	 800-750-0750
(for deaf/hearing-impaired customers)
Servicio de relevo mediante TDD de Ohio 
(Para clientes sordos/con deficiencias auditivas).

Metro Information
Metro Información

www.go-metro.com

11	 3:24	 —	 3:34	 —	 —	 3:37	 3:43	 3:51	 4:00
11	 4:09	 —	 4:19	 —	 —	 4:22	 4:28	 4:36	 4:45
11	 4:49	 —	 4:59	 —	 —	 5:02	 5:08	 5:16	 5:25
11	 5:36	 —	 5:46	 —	 —	 5:50	 5:57	 6:06	 6:15
10	 6:04	 6:12	 6:23	 6:27	 6:32	 —	 6:37	 6:46	 6:55
11	 7:06	 —	 7:16	 —	 —	 7:20	 7:27	 7:36	 7:45
10	 7:39	 7:47	 7:58	 8:02	 8:07	 —	 8:12	 8:21	 8:30
11	 8:18	 —	 8:29	 —	 —	 8:33	 8:41	 8:51	 9:00
11	 8:38	 —	 8:49	 —	 —	 8:53	 9:01	 9:11	 9:20
10	 8:47	 8:55	 9:06	 9:10	 9:15	 —	 9:21	 9:31	 9:40
11	 9:23	 —	 9:34	 —	 —	 9:38	 9:46	 9:56	 10:05
10	 9:32	 9:40	 9:51	 9:55	 10:00	 —	 10:06	 10:16	 10:25
11	 9:58	 —	 10:09	 —	 —	 10:13	 10:21	 10:31	 10:40
10	 10:07	 10:15	 10:26	 10:30	 10:35	 —	 10:41	 10:51	 11:00
11	 10:30	 —	 10:42	 —	 —	 10:47	 10:56	 11:06	 11:15
10	 10:38	 10:46	 10:57	 11:00	 11:05	 —	 11:11	 11:21	 11:30
11	 11:00	 —	 11:12	 —	 —	 11:17	 11:26	 11:36	 11:45
10	 11:08	 11:16	 11:27	 11:30	 11:35	 —	 11:41	 11:51	 12:00
11	 11:30	 —	 11:42	 —	 —	 11:47	 11:56	 12:06	 12:15
10	 11:38	 11:46	 11:57	 12:00	 12:05	 —	 12:11	 12:21	 12:30
11	 12:00	 —	 12:12	 —	 —	 12:17	 12:26	 12:36	 12:45
10	 12:08	 12:16	 12:27	 12:30	 12:35	 —	 12:41	 12:51	 1:00
11	 12:30	 —	 12:42	 —	 —	 12:47	 12:56	 1:06	 1:15
10	 12:38	 12:46	 12:57	 1:00	 1:05	 —	 1:11	 1:21	 1:30
11	 1:00	 —	 1:12	 —	 —	 1:17	 1:26	 1:36	 1:45
10	 1:08	 1:16	 1:27	 1:30	 1:35	 —	 1:41	 1:51	 2:00
11	 1:30	 —	 1:42	 —	 —	 1:47	 1:56	 2:06	 2:15
10	 1:38	 1:46	 1:57	 2:00	 2:05	 —	 2:11	 2:21	 2:30
11	 2:00	 —	 2:12	 —	 —	 2:17	 2:26	 2:36	 2:45
10	 2:08	 2:16	 2:27	 2:30	 2:35	 —	 2:41	 2:51	 3:00
11	 2:35	 —	 2:47	 —	 —	 2:52	 3:01	 3:11	 3:20
10	 2:48	 2:56	 3:07	 3:10	 3:15	 —	 3:21	 3:31	 3:40
11	 3:13	 —	 3:25	 —	 —	 3:31	 3:40	 3:50	 4:00
10	 3:27	 3:35	 3:46	 3:49	 3:54	 —	 4:00	 4:10	 4:20
11	 3:53	 —	 4:05	 —	 —	 4:11	 4:20	 4:30	 4:40
10	 4:07	 4:15	 4:26	 4:29	 4:34	 —	 4:40	 4:50	 5:00
11	 4:33	 —	 4:45	 —	 —	 4:51	 5:00	 5:10	 5:20
10	 4:47	 4:55	 5:06	 5:09	 5:14	 —	 5:20	 5:30	 5:40
11	 5:13	 —	 5:25	 —	 —	 5:31	 5:40	 5:50	 6:00
10	 5:27	 5:35	 5:46	 5:50	 5:55	 —	 6:01	 6:11	 6:20
11	 5:55	 —	 6:07	 —	 —	 6:12	 6:21	 6:31	 6:40
10	 6:07	 6:15	 6:26	 6:30	 6:35	 —	 6:41	 6:51	 7:00
11	 6:35	 —	 6:47	 —	 —	 6:52	 7:01	 7:11	 7:20
10	 6:47	 6:55	 7:06	 7:10	 7:15	 —	 7:21	 7:31	 7:40
11	 7:15	 —	 7:27	 —	 —	 7:32	 7:41	 7:51	 8:00
10	 7:37	 7:45	 7:56	 8:00	 8:05	 —	 8:11	 8:21	 8:30
11	 8:19	 —	 8:30	 —	 —	 8:34	 8:42	 8:51	 9:00
10	 8:40	 8:47	 8:58	 9:01	 9:06	 —	 9:12	 9:21	 9:30
11	 9:19	 —	 9:30	 —	 —	 9:34	 9:42	 9:51	 10:00
10	 9:50	 9:57	 10:08	 10:11	 10:16	 —	 10:22	 10:31	 10:40
11	 10:47	 —	 10:58	 —	 —	 11:01	 11:09	 11:17	 11:25
10	 11:23	 11:30	 11:40	 11:43	 11:48	 —	 11:54	 12:02	 12:10
11	 12:24	 —	 12:35	 —	 —	 12:38	 12:46	 12:54	 1:02
11	 1:12	 —	 1:23	 —	 —	 1:26	 1:34	 1:42	 1:50
11	 1:57	 —	 2:08	 —	 —	 2:11	 2:19	 2:27	 2:35
11	 2:42	 —	 2:53	 —	 —	 2:56	 3:04	 3:12	 3:20




